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Media
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1:11:01 0 FUENTES PILA ORTIZ Jose M PIÉLAGOS- INELECM. 1:11:00 VET A1 1
1:11:13 +12 MUÑOZ CORRERO Pedro M ATLÉTICO LAREDO - 1:11:12 VET A2 2
1:12:23 +1:22 MEDIAVILLA PÉREZ Andrés M PIÉLAGOS INELECM. 1:12:22 SENIOR3 3
1:12:28 +1:27 TEJA GÓMEZ Francisco JavierM GUARAMAKO 1:12:27 SENIOR4 416
1:13:40 +2:39 WHITE David M C.AT.LAREDO 1:13:39 VET A5 315
1:13:46 +2:45 ARAUZO SARMIENTO Iván M INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:46 SENIOR6 382
1:13:58 +2:57 GOMEZ IRIBERRI Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:58 VET A7 112
1:15:39 +4:38 LERENA BECERRA David M SAPPORO 1:15:38 VET A8 420
1:15:49 +4:48 LAHERA LLARENA David M INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:47 SENIOR9 337
1:16:14 +5:13 SOLANA GARCIA Jose Manu. M CONTRUCCIONES C. 1:16:13 VET B10 113
1:16:21 +5:20 GUTIERREZ Javier M A.D.EMPORIUM 1:16:21 VET A11 170
1:17:06 +6:05 MARQUEZ PALMA Jose Joaq.M CONSTRUCIONES C. 1:17:06 VET B12 128
1:17:17 +6:16 BARROS GONZALEZ Abel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:16 VET A13 474
1:17:38 +6:37 SILVINO ALONSO Jose Migu. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:38 VET A14 498
1:18:42 +7:41 MIGUEL MIELGO Luisma M INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:40 VET A15 177
1:19:04 +8:03 MELÉNDEZ GARAY Unai M INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:03 SENIOR16 268
1:19:14 +8:13 PELAYO GONZALEZ Irene F PIÉLAGOS-INELECM. 1:19:13 SENIOR17 5
1:19:15 +8:14 COLLADO ZUBIZARRETA JosM VALLE DE ARAS 1:19:14 SENIOR18 320
1:19:16 +8:15 DIEGO DIAZ Alejandro M PIELAGOS INELECM. 1:19:15 SENIOR19 40
1:19:52 +8:51 RUIZ FRANCO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:51 SENIOR20 357
1:19:52 +8:51 PONTON SAMPERIO Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:52 SENIOR21 134
1:20:50 +9:49 GARCIA GONZALEZ Enrique M CAMARGO 1:20:50 VET B22 186
1:21:01 +10:00 GALLEGO MARTIN Raul M PIEDRAS RODANTE. 1:20:58 VET A23 156
1:21:09 +10:08 GONZALEZ HONTALVILLA MiM ATLETICO COLINDRE. 1:21:09 VET B24 85
1:21:24 +10:23 ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ Pedro M SAPPORO 1:21:23 VET B25 421
1:21:24 +10:23 GARCÍA ALONSO Gonzalo M GUARAMAKO 1:21:24 VET C26 417
1:21:28 +10:27 DEL RÍO CANO Jose Rubén M GUARAMAKO 1:21:26 VET B27 167
1:21:57 +10:56 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO Raul M INDEPENDIENTE 1:21:55 SENIOR28 87
1:22:07 +11:06 ZAMORANO CASILLAS Bittor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:04 VET A29 57
1:22:16 +11:15 SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ Juan CarloM ARTUNDUAGA 1:22:13 VET B30 216
1:22:18 +11:17 MADERA FELICES Felix M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:17 VET B31 351
1:22:22 +11:21 ESPELETA MARTINEZ Jose LM INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:19 VET A32 247
1:22:25 +11:24 COFIÑO GIL Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:24 VET B33 353
1:22:28 +11:27 SALINERO RUFO José M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:25 VET D34 440
1:22:30 +11:29 SOBRINO SIERRA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:27 SENIOR S35 441
1:22:31 +11:30 SEDANO DIAZ Emilio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:29 VET A36 174
1:22:35 +11:34 GALLEGO MARTIN Ruben M PIEDRAS RODANTE. 1:22:32 SENIOR37 139
1:22:37 +11:36 GÓMEZ GUTIERREZ Javier M POMODORO 1:22:37 VET B38 355
1:22:39 +11:38 SOMAVILLA SOTO Jose Mari.M MARAS 1:22:37 VET B39 103
1:23:01 +12:00 LANZAQUIZ Tomás M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:58 VET A40 356
1:23:09 +12:08 MENDOZA BARBA Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:08 SENIOR41 171
1:23:11 +12:10 AGINAGA ABAUNZA Ander M IXATXAK 1:23:10 SENIOR42 239
1:23:18 +12:17 ALLES CAMPAMÁ Cristina F PIÉLAGOS INELECM. 1:23:18 VET A43 6
1:23:20 +12:19 PALACIN  VIAÑA Alberto M CAYON 1:23:20 VET B44 225
1:23:33 +12:32 CAMPOS EIRIN Igancio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:29 VET A45 475
1:23:43 +12:42 IZQUIERDO DÍAZ Ignacio M BSH SANTANDER 1:23:42 SENIOR46 423
1:23:48 +12:47 HERRERA GÓMEZ Jose Man.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:43 VET B47 324
1:23:57 +12:56 HIGUERA PERNIA Luis Ferna.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:53 VET A48 140
1:24:02 +13:01 RAMOS JURADO Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:55 VET A49 193
1:24:16 +13:15 NEGRETE LOSA César M INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:15 VET A50 466
1:24:17 +13:16 FERNANDEZ MAZA German M AD EMPORIUM 1:24:15 VET A51 182
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1:24:23 +13:22 OBREGÓN SIERRA Angel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:22 SENIOR52 493
1:24:31 +13:30 PRIETO ALBO Oscar M KORRIKAZALEAK 1:24:29 VET B53 265
1:24:32 +13:31 SÁNCHEZ LLANO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:27 SENIOR54 362
1:24:34 +13:33 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ Miguel ángelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:31 VET B55 333
1:24:35 +13:34 ORTEGA ARNAIZ Roberto M TRAGALEGUAS-VILL. 1:24:32 VET A56 29
1:24:40 +13:39 FERNANDEZ ESPINA Jose M M TEAM ESPINA 1:24:37 VET A57 133
1:24:50 +13:49 PEREDA SAIZ Esteban M GRUPO MONTAÑA O 1:24:50 VET A58 24
1:24:53 +13:52 GARLITO ROSADO Josu Mire.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:53 VET A59 283
1:24:56 +13:55 PRESNO ROMAÑA Francisco M C.A. CORRECASTRO 1:24:53 VET B60 164
1:24:58 +13:57 VALDÉS GALLEGO Alfonso M SCD RIBADESELLA 1:24:57 VET B61 143
1:25:05 +14:04 DEL OLMO ISAR Ricardo M TRAGALEGUAS 1:25:02 VET A62 250
1:25:05 +14:04 MOLANO ARIAS Iván M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:05 SENIOR63 471
1:25:05 +14:04 RUIZ ALONSO Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:01 VET A64 425
1:25:06 +14:05 GONZÁLEZ VEGA Fernando M COSTA QUEBRADA 1:25:03 VET A65 424
1:25:17 +14:16 FERNÁNDEZ GRIJALVO AmaM INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:15 VET A66 142
1:25:20 +14:19 IGLESIAS RIAÑO Cristian M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:15 SENIOR67 245
1:25:28 +14:27 MARCO OYARZABAL DoloresF CORRER ES DE COB. 1:25:24 SENIOR S68 8
1:25:28 +14:27 RINCÓN GUTIERREZ Carlos JM ATLÉTICO ANTORCH. 1:25:25 VET B S69 349
1:25:30 +14:29 ERAUZKIN BILBAO Ibai M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:26 VET A70 249
1:25:50 +14:49 GONZÁLEZ AROZAMENA Jo. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:50 VET A71 361
1:25:59 +14:58 GÓMEZ Agüeros M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:56 VET A72 192
1:26:11 +15:10 MARTINEZ CAJIGAS Juan MaM ATLETICO LAREDO 1:26:11 VET B73 201
1:26:18 +15:17 IZQUIERDO COBO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:16 VET A74 19
1:26:20 +15:19 SALAS CANALES Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:09 VET A75 63
1:26:22 +15:21 JUEZ URRUTICOECHEA JorgM INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:16 VET A76 162
1:26:28 +15:27 BRIZ RUIZ Adrián M INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:25 SENIOR77 148
1:26:35 +15:34 DÍEZ AEDO Sergio M ASTILLERO-GUARNIZ. 1:26:32 SENIOR78 334
1:26:36 +15:35 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA Raúl M SAPPORO 1:26:33 VET A79 422
1:26:47 +15:46 LARREA SORALUZE Iker M ANTXINTXIKETAN 1:26:43 VET A80 7
1:26:58 +15:57 MARTIN Santiago M DEPORTES SAPPOR. 1:26:55 VET B81 181
1:27:01 +16:00 GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ AitorM INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:58 SENIOR82 442
1:27:06 +16:05 MACHÍN MACIZO Santi M UNIÓN JOYERA 1:27:00 VET A83 327
1:27:09 +16:08 ZAMORANO SOTO Juan Carl.M C.A. LAUDIO 1:27:04 VET B84 194
1:27:31 +16:30 VALES BLANCO Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:27:31 VET B85 178
1:27:38 +16:37 VALLE GARCIA Jose Miguel M ARTUNDUAGA 1:27:34 VET A86 455
1:27:53 +16:52 CALABRIA LEMA Fran M INDEPENDIENTE 1:27:48 SENIOR87 45
1:27:56 +16:55 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ Ser.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:27:52 VET A88 79
1:28:04 +17:03 TORRE FERNÁNDEZ David M INDEPENDIENTE 1:27:55 SENIOR89 428
1:28:09 +17:08 LADEGUI ALFONSO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:04 VET A90 160
1:28:13 +17:12 ROA BERODIA Carlos Gonzal M MARAS 1:28:13 VET B91 187
1:28:14 +17:13 VILLALÓN RIVAS Sebastián M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:13 SENIOR92 328
1:28:19 +17:18 FRADUA BURGO Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:04 SENIOR93 72
1:28:19 +17:18 ITURBE GÓMEZ Gorka M ATLETISMO TRUJILLO 1:28:16 VET A94 222
1:28:20 +17:19 ORCAJO EZQUERDA Sergio M VALLE DE ARAS 1:28:10 SENIOR95 319
1:28:28 +17:27 MELCHOR CONDE Miguel An M ARTUNDUAGA 1:28:21 SENIOR96 236
1:28:30 +17:29 MANZANO ORTEGA Oscar J. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:21 VET B97 109
1:28:34 +17:33 SAN MIGUEL GALLO Fernan. M TRAGALEGUAS 1:28:30 VET A98 189
1:28:39 +17:38 GONZALEZ GARCIA Imanol AM INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:33 VET A99 52
1:28:44 +17:43 SAINZ SAN EMETERIO ángel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:43 VET C100 436
1:28:45 +17:44 GALINDEZ UGARTE Iñaki M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:35 VET A101 448
1:28:47 +17:46 MATE SÁNCHEZ José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:42 VET A102 158
1:28:53 +17:52 RUIZ GUTIERREZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:41 VET A103 486
1:28:54 +17:53 ALONSO LARRINAGA Juan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:51 VET B104 217
1:28:56 +17:55 CARRÍN HERRANZ Germán M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:56 SENIOR105 468
1:29:00 +17:59 POO CASTILLO Juan Carlos M ATLETISMO ASTILLE. 1:29:00 VET A106 26
1:29:07 +18:06 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:05 SENIOR107 496
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1:29:07 +18:06 GONZÁLEZ SECO Gerardo M A.D. EMPORIUM 1:29:05 SENIOR108 200
1:29:09 +18:08 SERNA LANZA Higinio M REINOSA RUNNING T 1:29:09 VET A109 180
1:29:11 +18:10 SANTIUSTE SUÁREZ Samuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:03 SENIOR110 472
1:29:12 +18:11 INCERA FERNANDEZ Josue M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:12 VET A111 68
1:29:19 +18:18 VENCEDOR ELSO Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:14 VET B112 435
1:29:20 +18:19 ALONSO VALLE Iosu M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:14 VET C113 322
1:29:20 +18:19 BRA TORRE Marcos M 1:29:19 VET A114 497
1:29:26 +18:25 PELAYO CARRAL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:20 VET A115 427
1:29:28 +18:27 GARTZIA CANO M.Carmen F ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:29:22 VET B116 203
1:29:41 +18:40 SANTAMARIA TORRECILLA M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:36 SENIOR117 172
1:29:47 +18:46 DE LA FUENTE CALLE Jesus M A.D. NOAIN 1:29:44 SENIOR118 131
1:29:47 +18:46 VAREA PÉREZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:41 SENIOR119 78
1:29:57 +18:56 NORIEGA SANCHEZ Luis Ma.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:52 VET A120 490
1:30:00 +18:59 MEDIAVILLA CABO Vicente M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:55 VET B121 447
1:30:04 +19:03 MIYARESGÓMEZ Gregorio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:59 VET B122 375
1:30:13 +19:12 RUIZ SAN EMETERIO Mario M CORRERESDECOBR. 1:30:09 SENIOR S123 301
1:30:14 +19:13 ALONSO SIERRA Alfredo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:14 VET B124 264
1:30:16 +19:15 MARTIN OVIEDO Jose ManuelM AVIA RENEDO 1:30:15 VET B125 199
1:30:22 +19:21 ORTIZ DE ZARATE Peli M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:13 VET A126 191
1:30:26 +19:25 SALCINES GASQUET Robert M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:20 VET A127 53
1:30:50 +19:49 REYES LÓPEZ Juan M ARTUNDUAGA 1:30:46 SENIOR128 270
1:30:51 +19:50 GONZÁLEZ MAESTEGUI Fra. M BOMBEROS 1:30:47 VET B129 413
1:30:52 +19:51 FERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ Luis M CARREFOUR BEZAN. 1:30:45 VET A130 257
1:30:55 +19:54 CARRERA LAMARCA ángel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:55 VET B S131 408
1:30:55 +19:54 BAHAMONTES BELLO Jonat. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:55 SENIOR132 153
1:30:56 +19:55 ALDACO HOYOS Vicente M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:48 SENIOR133 391
1:30:57 +19:56 BARRIO DE RIOJA Ander M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:50 SENIOR134 289
1:31:02 +20:01 GONZALEZ PEÑA Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:59 VET A135 188
1:31:15 +20:14 ESTÉBANEZ CANAL Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:04 SENIOR136 65
1:31:27 +20:26 FERNÁNDEZ DE NOGRARO IM INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:19 VET A137 176
1:31:53 +20:52 GARCÍA BENGOECHEA Jose M INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:44 VET A138 387
1:32:13 +21:12 NOVO LOPEZ Pedro A. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:07 VET B139 274
1:32:13 +21:12 SELLNER Jan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:46 VET A140 50
1:32:15 +21:14 MAS James M 1:31:59 SENIOR141 494
1:32:19 +21:18 LAISECA ALONSO Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:11 VET A142 234
1:32:26 +21:25 ARAUJO SARABIA César M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:17 VET A143 285
1:32:30 +21:29 ARRANZ VICENTE Jose Ram.M MUNARRI 1:32:24 VET A144 205
1:32:30 +21:29 BENITEZ CABALLERO Loli F MUNARRI 1:32:24 VET B145 208
1:32:33 +21:32 GUTIERREZ Juan Antonio M A.D.EMPORIUM 1:32:29 VET A146 168
1:32:33 +21:32 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Jose Lu.M REDNECK BREWER. 1:32:32 SENIOR147 39
1:32:41 +21:40 ARCEDA SANTIAGO Jose Vi. M MARAS 1:32:36 VET B148 237
1:32:41 +21:40 MORALES LLANILLO EduardoM MARAS 1:32:36 VET B149 102
1:32:56 +21:55 GARCÍA BARQUÍN José MaríaM INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:48 VET B150 329
1:32:59 +21:58 FERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Eduardo M BENDER TRIATLÓN 1:32:50 VET A151 449
1:32:59 +21:58 ZAMBRUNO MUÑOZ Joaqui M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:49 VET B152 31
1:33:08 +22:07 FERNÁNDEZ SAIZ Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:56 SENIOR153 384
1:33:10 +22:09 IBAÑEZ GUTIERREZ Jose M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:51 VET B154 232
1:33:12 +22:11 ELASO DELGADO Saioa F C.A.SANTUTXU 1:33:09 SENIOR155 190
1:33:16 +22:15 ESPAÑA VILLA Luis Gregorio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:10 VET A156 326
1:33:17 +22:16 FRANCÉS PEÑA Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:08 VET A157 209
1:33:24 +22:23 ÁLVAREZ Ramón M AMIGOS DEPORTE 1:32:52 VET C158 446
1:33:26 +22:25 DELGADO OYARBIDE Oscar M BENDER TRIATLON 1:33:16 VET A159 450
1:33:27 +22:26 DIEGO MELIVEO Manuel M RUNNING VALLADOL. 1:33:21 SENIOR160 124
1:33:33 +22:32 SERRANO MORALES Jose A M ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:33:26 VET B161 240
1:33:34 +22:33 ARROYO GOMEZ Lorenzo M REDNECK BREWER. 1:33:34 SENIOR162 38
1:33:35 +22:34 EXPÓSITO SALVARREY Alb. M C. A. NETTO COLIND. 1:33:23 VET B163 91
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1:33:43 +22:42 MELLADO CIPRIAN Juan JoséM CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 1:33:36 VET B164 255
1:33:45 +22:44 MORALES LLANILLO Carlos M MARAS 1:33:41 VET A165 101
1:33:45 +22:44 CARRIL REIGADAS Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:42 VET A166 344
1:33:48 +22:47 CARCEDO QUINTANILLA Val.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:38 VET A167 104
1:33:54 +22:53 CÁMARA LÓPEZ José ángel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:54 SENIOR168 332
1:33:54 +22:53 IGLESIAS BENGOECHEA Ju. M CLUB DE REMO SAN. 1:33:48 SENIOR169 461
1:33:56 +22:55 DELGADO ZABALLOS Iker M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:48 SENIOR170 169
1:33:57 +22:56 BADALÁ MARCANO Gerardo M MARAS 1:33:53 VET B171 231
1:33:57 +22:56 PUJADO SOLANA Juan Carlo.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:44 VET B172 485
1:33:58 +22:57 PAJON PENANAD José Man. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:47 SENIOR173 476
1:33:58 +22:57 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ Jor.M CORRECASTRO EUR. 1:33:33 VET B174 147
1:34:01 +23:00 ALVAREZ ESCANCIANO Fer. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:51 VET B175 198
1:34:16 +23:15 GARCIA SORIA Angel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:06 VET C176 488
1:34:22 +23:21 CRESPO ORTIZ Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:18 VET A177 383
1:34:26 +23:25 IRURZUN UGALDE Koldo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:16 VET B178 149
1:34:53 +23:52 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Miguel M CD BUSCADORES 1:34:45 SENIOR179 258
1:34:54 +23:53 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Che.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:26 VET A180 161
1:34:55 +23:54 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:27 VET A181 414
1:34:55 +23:54 GARCÍA SALGADO Damián M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:40 SENIOR182 342
1:34:56 +23:55 PALOMAR FERNANDEZ IñakiM MUNARRI A.T. 1:34:49 VET C183 210
1:35:12 +24:11 LOPEZ-DORIGA ESCALANT. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:57 VET A184 233
1:35:21 +24:20 CASTILLO VALLE Pedro Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:11 SENIOR185 483
1:35:23 +24:22 PALACIO BADA Domingo Jos.M NETTO COLINDRES 1:35:11 VET A186 433
1:35:26 +24:25 LOPEZ BUELVO Vicente M 1:35:16 VET A187 495
1:35:30 +24:29 VEGA VILLAR Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:17 VET A188 367
1:35:31 +24:30 GONZALEZ GARCIA Jose Jav.M AURESA AMIGOS D. 1:35:13 VET B189 211
1:35:33 +24:32 SAENZ OLIVER Fco. Javier M U.D.MUÑATONES 1:35:32 VET B190 4
1:35:53 +24:52 MORENO VALLEJO Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:38 SENIOR191 119
1:35:58 +24:57 ANDOAIN ARNAIZ Kepa M INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:52 VET C192 275
1:36:12 +25:11 LASA OTEGI Asier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:02 VET A S193 409
1:36:39 +25:38 MARTÍN BORBOLLA Lucas M C.A. NETTO COLIND. 1:36:26 VET B194 92
1:36:48 +25:47 RUIZ PÉREZ Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:34 VET A195 54
1:36:50 +25:49 VILLANUEVA PASCUA Pablo M KANTARIN RT 1:36:41 SENIOR196 145
1:36:58 +25:57 ALEBICTO BLANCO Aitor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:53 VET A197 266
1:37:00 +25:59 GUEVARA ORTUBE Francisc.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:48 VET A198 347
1:37:04 +26:03 CRIADO GÓMEZ César M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:39 VET A S199 310
1:37:05 +26:04 REVUELTA AJA David M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:41 VET A200 444
1:37:05 +26:04 DÍEZ VEGA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:40 VET A201 443
1:37:12 +26:11 RODRIGUEZ AHEDO Niko M ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:37:08 VET B202 204
1:37:12 +26:11 AYESTA AYESTA F. Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:01 VET B203 125
1:37:16 +26:15 LÓPEZ VAZQUEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:02 SENIOR204 370
1:37:20 +26:19 GARCIA PEREZ Alberto M 1:37:14 VET A205 500
1:37:21 +26:20 ROJO ALONSO Julio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:05 SENIOR206 226
1:37:23 +26:22 CERVERA BENITO Diego M CALAGURRIS ATLÉTI. 1:37:12 SENIOR207 302
1:37:32 +26:31 RODRÍGUEZ SAN EMETERI. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:32 SENIOR208 13
1:37:33 +26:32 ORTEGA DONOSTI Joseba M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:33 VET C209 280
1:37:39 +26:38 DELGADO MORO Jesus Marí.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:39 VET B210 157
1:37:39 +26:38 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ José R.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:39 VET B211 439
1:37:41 +26:40 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS JavierM INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:28 VET A212 195
1:37:44 +26:43 ZABALETA ESTANDIA José M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:29 VET B213 487
1:37:44 +26:43 BARAJAS QUINTANA Pablo J M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:18 VET B214 80
1:37:47 +26:46 UMBRIA SAIZ Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:37 VET A215 114
1:37:48 +26:47 PANDO ALONSO Pedro JavierM INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:47 VET A216 412
1:37:55 +26:54 HARO MARCOS Luis Manuel M VEHURAGO 1:37:39 VET A217 42
1:37:56 +26:55 INCERA GUTIERREZ Jose M. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:45 VET A218 478
1:37:58 +26:57 LASTRA SOLAETA Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:56 VET B219 338
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1:38:00 +26:59 GARCIA AJA Pablo M EL CLUB DE LOS CO. 1:37:48 SENIOR220 18
1:38:01 +27:00 TUDANCA CILLERO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:52 VET A221 340
1:38:12 +27:11 TRUEBA LOPEZ Borja M LAS TRES JJJ 1:38:06 SENIOR222 197
1:38:15 +27:14 HERBELLA HERNÁNDEZ Pe. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:03 VET A S223 291
1:38:15 +27:14 RIBADULLA TOLOSA Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:01 VET B224 379
1:38:21 +27:20 MUÑOZ DE LA TORRE Javier M ERMUKO OSTOTS T. 1:38:15 SENIOR225 115
1:38:24 +27:23 GONZÁLEZ LLARENA Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:12 VET C226 373
1:38:24 +27:23 TORRONTEGUI SOLA Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:06 VET A227 141
1:38:30 +27:29 VIOTA MORENO Pablo Cesar M G14 Y + ... 1:38:22 VET A228 32
1:38:30 +27:29 LARRABASTER VEGA Jon M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:17 SENIOR S229 287
1:38:31 +27:30 GARCIA LOPEZ Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:12 VET B230 59
1:38:32 +27:31 MARTÍNEZ INCERA Daniel M C.D.BAJO ASÓN 1:38:19 SENIOR231 323
1:38:46 +27:45 RASTROLLO MARTIN Alain M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:26 SENIOR232 129
1:38:51 +27:50 ROJAS ALONSO Jabier M SKT 1:38:39 VET B233 95
1:38:57 +27:56 FERNÁNDEZ RIVERO Daniel M DEPORTIVO EL CAMI. 1:38:57 VET B234 325
1:38:58 +27:57 CAGIGAS ESPINO Luis Alber. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:46 VET A235 395
1:39:00 +27:59 DE HOYOS PUENTE Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:46 VET A236 398
1:39:00 +27:59 BARREIRO CERNADAS Ram.M PATO BLANCO CELA. 1:38:47 VET B237 47
1:39:06 +28:05 AGÜERO RODRÍGUEZ María F INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:48 SENIOR238 213
1:39:12 +28:11 FERNÁNDEZ ESCUDERO En.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:03 SENIOR239 371
1:39:12 +28:11 PÉREZ DÍEZ Héctor Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:00 VET A240 330
1:39:20 +28:19 REY PRADA Ismael M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:20 VET A S241 259
1:39:23 +28:22 HIERRO ARMAS Miguel AngelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:57 VET A242 293
1:39:34 +28:33 HERNÁNDEZ ARIAS Fernand.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:17 VET A S243 296
1:39:38 +28:37 ESCOBEDO FUENTES Ferna.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:23 VET A244 155
1:39:42 +28:41 TORRE MIGUEL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:23 VET C245 224
1:39:49 +28:48 ISASI GARCIA Igor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:43 VET A246 163
1:39:54 +28:53 BARREDA ARGÜESO José L M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:37 VET A247 121
1:40:03 +29:02 GALLEGO VIGARA Alberto M C.D. OZONO 1:39:40 VET A248 491
1:40:04 +29:03 CANTALAPIEDRA VARGAS J M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:40 SENIOR249 215
1:40:18 +29:17 LUCIO LÓPEZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:00 SENIOR250 37
1:40:20 +29:19 MOTA TELLO Juan Manuel M SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 1:40:14 VET C251 105
1:40:31 +29:30 LAGUARDIA ZABALA Juan JoM LOS RAYITOS 1:40:31 VET A S252 300
1:40:34 +29:33 VILLORIA VILLORIA CelestinoM INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:27 VET A S253 306
1:40:47 +29:46 DEL CASTILLO SOLANA áng. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:38 VET B254 354
1:40:52 +29:51 MOLINOS MAROTO Ibon M DEIA@TR3SPORTPE. 1:40:36 SENIOR255 272
1:41:00 +29:59 SAIZ BURGALETA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:47 VET B256 465
1:41:14 +30:13 FERNÁNDEZ GUTIERREZ Je.M CORRERESDECOBR. 1:41:06 SENIOR S257 297
1:41:17 +30:16 RIVAS SANCHEZ Jesus M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:05 SENIOR258 17
1:41:18 +30:17 CALLEJA PELAYO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:08 SENIOR259 360
1:41:34 +30:33 BORRACHERO MARQUEZ J. M CLUB MARATÓN BA. 1:41:21 SENIOR260 66
1:41:35 +30:34 CUESTA PEREDA Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:22 SENIOR S261 286
1:41:35 +30:34 CORRAL COLLANTES Ferna. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:18 VET A262 196
1:41:38 +30:37 BETEGON PEREDO Carlos M CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 1:41:32 VET C263 256
1:41:42 +30:41 GONZALEZ GARCIA Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:28 VET A264 82
1:41:43 +30:42 GARCIA GONZALEZ Luis M TRIATLON SANTAND. 1:41:28 VET A265 454
1:41:44 +30:43 BUSTAMANTE EW álvaro M AT.COLINDRES 1:41:32 VET B266 317
1:41:49 +30:48 LAGOS CARRERA Juan Anto.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:36 SENIOR267 469
1:41:53 +30:52 GUTIERREZ VICENTE Asier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:29 SENIOR268 246
1:41:54 +30:53 REMÓN NAVARRO Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:29 VET A269 137
1:42:10 +31:09 ABAD VALENCIA Jesús Carlo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:01 VET A270 308
1:42:13 +31:12 FAUNDEZ MAYO Rafael M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:56 SENIOR271 69
1:42:26 +31:25 SERNA Erik Jokin M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:10 SENIOR272 122
1:42:27 +31:26 DE LA GALA PÉREZ Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:11 VET C273 185
1:42:27 +31:26 ESTEVAS-GUILMAIN DE DIO.M BODY FACTORY MA. 1:42:13 SENIOR274 146
1:42:37 +31:36 ARANDA PAZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:26 VET A275 151
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1:42:39 +31:38 BEZANILLA VARON Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:24 VET B276 464
1:42:51 +31:50 GONZALEZ Aurora F INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:37 VET B277 88
1:43:06 +32:05 VERÓN SÁNCHEZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:54 VET A278 159
1:43:13 +32:12 ARROYO ÁLVAREZ Ruben M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:09 VET A279 343
1:43:18 +32:17 ARTETA ABASOLO Koldo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:55 VET B280 271
1:43:18 +32:17 PRIETO JUNCO Ignacio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:05 SENIOR281 123
1:43:19 +32:18 BRA DE LA ROSA Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:19 SENIOR282 341
1:43:35 +32:34 ARIZMENDI LOPEZ Juan Ant. M NINGUNO 1:43:09 VET B283 248
1:43:38 +32:37 MIGUEL FORMARIZ Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:21 SENIOR284 70
1:43:43 +32:42 CERVERA HARO Victor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:16 VET A285 135
1:43:52 +32:51 CRESPO MAS Julia F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:42 VET B286 314
1:43:57 +32:56 UNZUETA ROMERO Maite F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:46 VET A287 242
1:43:58 +32:57 BODEGAS OTERO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:47 SENIOR S288 437
1:43:59 +32:58 HIGUERAS DE LA FRAGUA M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:46 SENIOR289 22
1:44:01 +33:00 FADRIQUE DELGADO Juan J M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:42 VET A290 73
1:44:01 +33:00 AGUDO LASTRA Felix M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:45 VET A291 244
1:44:07 +33:06 DE LA MORA MARTINEZ Ele. F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:52 SENIOR292 452
1:44:11 +33:10 RODRÍGUEZ LARGO Juan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:53 SENIOR293 407
1:44:11 +33:10 SIERRA SOLANA Juan Ignaci.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:03 VET A294 183
1:44:12 +33:11 HARO FERNÁNDEZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:43 VET A295 431
1:44:17 +33:16 CARBALLEDA IGLESIAS Luis M SORPIO71 1:44:01 VET B296 81
1:44:33 +33:32 RODRIGUEZ MARTOS Elidio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:16 VET A297 479
1:44:33 +33:32 SANCHEZ ESCRIBANO Anto. M HIRUBI K- SOPELANA 1:44:12 VET A298 35
1:44:39 +33:38 BONILLA LENIS Adolfo Ivan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:24 VET B299 206
1:44:39 +33:38 CONCHA HOYOS Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:24 VET A300 389
1:44:56 +33:55 CANTERA MESONES Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:42 VET B301 202
1:44:56 +33:55 SAINZ AGUILERA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:52 VET A302 453
1:44:57 +33:56 CERRO GARCÍA Ignacio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:44 VET B S303 260
1:44:59 +33:58 CARREIRA DELGADO JacoboM INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:43 VET B304 46
1:44:59 +33:58 AGUERO HAYA Jesus GabinoM INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:42 VET C305 212
1:45:21 +34:20 GONZÁLEZ SUÁREZ Pablo M C.D. OZONO 1:44:58 SENIOR306 492
1:45:24 +34:23 CÁMARA LÓPEZ José Ventur.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:54 VET B S307 321
1:45:26 +34:25 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ Miguel áM GALDAKAO AT 1:45:14 VET B308 438
1:45:26 +34:25 SALAS DEL YELMO Mikel M SKT 1:45:14 VET A309 96
1:45:29 +34:28 CAMINO BEDIA Julián M INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:11 SENIOR310 294
1:45:33 +34:32 RAMOS SAMPEDRO Delia F CALAGURRIS ATLÉTI. 1:45:21 SENIOR311 303
1:45:42 +34:41 MARTÍNEZ SILVESTRE RafaelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:28 VET A312 377
1:46:01 +35:00 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Iago M INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:39 VET A313 44
1:46:09 +35:08 CASAL CAO Gustavo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:46 VET A314 345
1:46:19 +35:18 GONZÁLEZ MARCOS Jaime M IR3SPORT PEOPLE 1:46:03 SENIOR315 348
1:46:19 +35:18 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Davi.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:03 VET A316 281
1:46:19 +35:18 AGUAYO MARQUÉS Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:03 VET A317 282
1:46:21 +35:20 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:21 VET A318 316
1:46:33 +35:32 MARTINEZ ARANGO Hugo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:09 VET A319 154
1:46:37 +35:36 ESCOBEDO DAMALIA Adrian F INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:24 SENIOR320 385
1:46:37 +35:36 CUENCA HERRERO Mikel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:26 SENIOR321 473
1:47:00 +35:59 GONZALEZ SAIZ Jose AntonioM INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:55 VET B322 457
1:47:37 +36:36 ALONSO SOBRADO Jesus M CLUB DEPORTIVO E. 1:47:37 VET B323 150
1:47:57 +36:56 GARCÍA VILLASANTE Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:46 SENIOR S324 411
1:47:59 +36:58 LIRA GÓMEZ Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:39 SENIOR S325 419
1:47:59 +36:58 SALAS ANTOLÍN Juan ManuelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:38 SENIOR S326 418
1:48:03 +37:02 VIDÁN MELÉNDEZ Ricardo M ANTORCHA 1:47:36 VET D S327 445
1:48:05 +37:04 BARBERARENA ZORRILLA J M CLUB DE LOS COBA. 1:47:40 SENIOR328 16
1:48:08 +37:07 BAÑUELOS PRIETO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:58 VET A329 263
1:48:09 +37:08 NATES FERNANDEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:50 VET A330 484
1:48:11 +37:10 DOMSKY Carlos Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:56 VET B331 51

Page 6



Ranking
Media

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real Categorí Sant.Pto Num
1:48:19 +37:18 NORIEGA FERNÁNDEZ Fran. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:57 VET A S332 318
1:48:22 +37:21 AZUMENDI RIVAS Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:10 VET D333 273
1:48:27 +37:26 SÁNCHEZ FUENTE FranciscoM INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:06 VET B334 64
1:48:27 +37:26 MARTINEZ COLINA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:08 VET A335 480
1:48:30 +37:29 GOMEZ BARCENA Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:13 VET B336 261
1:48:35 +37:34 GOITIA GONZALEZ Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:16 VET C337 477
1:48:39 +37:38 HIGUERA RUIZ Encarna F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:21 VET A338 117
1:48:39 +37:38 ALDACO HOYOS Salvador M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:24 VET A339 390
1:48:42 +37:41 GONZÁLEZ ORTIZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:22 VET C340 126
1:48:44 +37:43 SAGASTIGORDIA MARTÍNEZ M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:27 VET A341 402
1:48:45 +37:44 FREIRE RANEDO Jose Angel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:27 SENIOR342 220
1:48:45 +37:44 FONSECA ABAD Soraya F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:27 SENIOR343 403
1:49:06 +38:05 CORRAL MARTIN Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:58 VET C344 30
1:49:21 +38:20 GUERRERO ELECALDE RafaM INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:58 VET A S345 292
1:49:25 +38:24 SANTAMARÍA REVUELTA Cri F INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:06 SENIOR S346 304
1:49:32 +38:31 CASARES IBAÑEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:18 VET A347 219
1:49:49 +38:48 DE LAS HERAS JIMENEZ DE M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:37 VET A348 138
1:50:07 +39:06 DE IMAÑA FERNANDEZ Albe.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:53 VET A349 43
1:50:19 +39:18 CASTAÑERA CUEVAS EstherF INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:07 SENIOR350 34
1:50:21 +39:20 MURCIA CABRERA Enrique L M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:52 SENIOR351 482
1:50:26 +39:25 ALVAREZ CABRIA Mario M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:06 VET A352 56
1:50:37 +39:36 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Marian F ARTUNDUAGA 1:50:33 VET B353 269
1:50:37 +39:36 BRACERAS RELEA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:33 SENIOR354 165
1:50:44 +39:43 RUIZ FUENTE José Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:25 VET B355 396
1:50:44 +39:43 VIZCAINO CASTAÑO Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:25 VET A356 397
1:50:47 +39:46 SANCHEZ Estela F ESPAÑA CUETO 1:50:33 SENIOR357 451
1:50:52 +39:51 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ AmadorM INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:32 VET A358 368
1:51:15 +40:14 MAÑUECO MORLAN GonzaloM INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:47 VET B359 214
1:51:23 +40:22 RAYON RODRIGUEZ Felix M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:57 VET B360 67
1:51:27 +40:26 CAVADA PRADA Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:58 SENIOR361 481
1:51:29 +40:28 RODRIGUEZ VIRGILI Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:08 VET A362 499
1:51:37 +40:36 LASTRA GARCIA BARON Pe. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:05 VET A363 107
1:52:07 +41:06 PALMA RUIZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:44 VET A364 456
1:52:24 +41:23 AJA PORTILLA Patricia F ESPAÑA CUETO 1:52:10 VET A365 426
1:53:05 +42:04 SIENDONES RAMIREZ Anton.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:52:40 VET B366 376
1:53:22 +42:21 SAN EMETERIO NAVA DanielM INDEPENDIENTE 1:52:53 VET A367 152
1:53:32 +42:31 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:11 VET A368 111
1:53:32 +42:31 MENESES CASTILLO Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:11 VET B369 110
1:53:53 +42:52 CALVO LORENZO Gonzalo M SC REBONZA 1:53:29 VET A370 11
1:53:57 +42:56 PALACIO DIEZ Jesús Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:32 VET B371 98
1:53:57 +42:56 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ An.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:31 VET A372 106
1:54:00 +42:59 ZUAZUA FUERTE Raquél F INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:39 VET B373 463
1:54:07 +43:06 JARA CAGIGAS álvaro M CORRER ES DE COB. 1:54:07 SENIOR374 28
1:54:56 +43:55 JORDAN PAZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:54:25 SENIOR375 386
1:55:14 +44:13 LUSARES RODRÍGUEZ José M LOS RAYITOS 1:54:45 VET A S376 299
1:55:26 +44:25 PÉREZ SAIZ Jesús María M INDEPENDIENTE 1:54:56 VET B S377 311
1:55:27 +44:26 VEGAS SANZ Celeste F PORTUGALETE 1:55:12 VET B378 118
1:55:36 +44:35 LOZANO ALONSO Marta F PORTUGALETE 1:55:21 VET A379 276
1:55:46 +44:45 NOVO ROBLEDO Francisco J M UARH 1:55:16 VET A380 27
1:56:21 +45:20 GUTIERREZ CAZORLA AlfonsM LOS RAYITOS 1:55:52 VET A S381 298
1:56:53 +45:52 DOMINGUEZ VEJO Juan Ra. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:56:53 VET A382 305
1:56:53 +45:52 BAENA CERDAN José Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:56:46 VET A383 23
1:57:18 +46:17 MISAS ACERO Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:56:49 VET A384 136
1:57:40 +46:39 CALLE TORMO Salomón M INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:23 VET B385 58
1:57:42 +46:41 MONTES PEREZ Luis EnriqueM INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:13 VET A386 207
1:57:50 +46:49 SAN MARTÍN Virginia F INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:22 VET A S387 432
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1:58:23 +47:22 GALLASTEGUI RUIZ DE GORM INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:23 SENIOR388 76
1:58:45 +47:44 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Albe.M CORRER ES DE COB. 1:58:18 VET A389 406
1:58:47 +47:46 LOPEZ SAINZ Luis ángel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:47 SENIOR390 489
1:58:52 +47:51 ROBLES VICENTE Justo JoséM INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:29 VET A391 429
1:59:20 +48:19 BLÁZQUEZ SÁNCHEZ Arturo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:52 VET B392 467
1:59:35 +48:34 CEBRECOS RUIZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:08 SENIOR393 228
1:59:36 +48:35 MIGUEL PEREZ Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:22 SENIOR394 229
1:59:40 +48:39 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ Robe.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:15 VET A395 369
2:00:19 +49:18 ROMÁN MARTÍN José AntonioM INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:58 VET B396 365
2:01:03 +50:02 LIZARRAGA ERASO Jose Lui.M INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:42 VET B397 462
2:01:05 +50:04 CUETOS PACHECO Gema F CORRIENDO EN SAN. 2:00:38 VET A398 415
2:01:05 +50:04 GARATE CONEJO Jesus M INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:38 VET B399 262
2:01:15 +50:14 COSTA PÉREZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:53 VET B400 430
2:01:35 +50:34 CASO RUIZ Jose Luis M CORRECANINOS 2:01:10 VET A401 48
2:01:35 +50:34 ROBLEDO GARCIA Francisc. M CORRECANINOS 2:01:10 VET B402 49
2:01:46 +50:45 GONZÁLEZ NIÑO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE 2:01:19 VET B403 352
2:03:24 +52:23 ORTUZAR CELLAECHE Iván M INDEPENDIENTE 2:02:56 SENIOR404 459
2:03:27 +52:26 CALZADA CASTAÑEDA Jose.M INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:01 VET A405 358
2:03:30 +52:29 EMILIO TORREAS CALZADA M INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:01 SENIOR406 359
2:03:33 +52:32 GARCIA JACA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:04 VET B407 175
2:03:33 +52:32 OLIVARES ÁLVAREZ Jose M. M INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:05 SENIOR408 173
2:03:52 +52:51 REVUELTA QUINTANA CarlosM INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:27 VET B S409 284
2:05:46 +54:45 ARISQUETA GARCIA Ines F CORRERESDE COB. 2:05:46 VET B410 127
2:07:41 +56:40 ALLENDE RUEDA Tomas M INDEPENDIENTE 2:07:12 VET A411 221
2:08:14 +57:13 BARREDA ITURBE Pedro M TRIATHLON TORREL. 2:07:52 VET A412 392
2:09:09 +58:08 COBO MARTINEZ Francisco JM CAMPING ATLÉTICO 2:08:42 VET D413 235
2:09:32 +58:31 GARCÍA DEL PRADO Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 2:09:02 VET B414 62
2:13:07 +1:02:0 CANTARERO PRIETO David M INDEPENDIENTE 2:12:45 VET A415 15
2:14:16 +1:03:1 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Dulc.F INDEPENDIENTE 2:13:47 VET B416 97
2:15:21 +1:04:2 GUERRA DIEZ Jose Lorenzo M INDEPENDIENTE 2:14:59 VET A417 14
2:17:49 +1:06:4 YAÑEZ BRASA David M INDEPENDIENTE 2:17:35 SENIOR418 336
2:28:18 +1:17:1 SALCINES NAZABAL Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 2:27:46 VET A419 55
2:30:18 +1:19:1 VENCEDOR HERNANDED F. M INDEPENDIENTE 2:30:18 VET D420 434
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1:19:14 0 PELAYO GONZALEZ Irene F PIÉLAGOS-INELECM. 1:19:13 SENIOR1 5
1:23:18 +4:04 ALLES CAMPAMÁ Cristina F PIÉLAGOS INELECM. 1:23:18 VET A2 6
1:25:28 +6:14 MARCO OYARZABAL DoloresF CORRER ES DE COB. 1:25:24 SENIOR S3 8
1:29:28 +10:14 GARTZIA CANO M.Carmen F ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:29:22 VET B4 203
1:32:30 +13:16 BENITEZ CABALLERO Loli F MUNARRI 1:32:24 VET B5 208
1:33:12 +13:58 ELASO DELGADO Saioa F C.A.SANTUTXU 1:33:09 SENIOR6 190
1:39:06 +19:52 AGÜERO RODRÍGUEZ María F INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:48 SENIOR7 213
1:42:51 +23:37 GONZALEZ Aurora F INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:37 VET B8 88
1:43:52 +24:38 CRESPO MAS Julia F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:42 VET B9 314
1:43:57 +24:43 UNZUETA ROMERO Maite F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:46 VET A10 242
1:44:07 +24:53 DE LA MORA MARTINEZ Ele. F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:52 SENIOR11 452
1:45:33 +26:19 RAMOS SAMPEDRO Delia F CALAGURRIS ATLÉTI. 1:45:21 SENIOR12 303
1:46:37 +27:23 ESCOBEDO DAMALIA Adrian F INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:24 SENIOR13 385
1:47:59 +28:45 LIRA GÓMEZ Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:39 SENIOR S14 419
1:48:27 +29:13 MARTINEZ COLINA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:08 VET A15 480
1:48:39 +29:25 HIGUERA RUIZ Encarna F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:21 VET A16 117
1:48:45 +29:31 FONSECA ABAD Soraya F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:27 SENIOR17 403
1:49:25 +30:11 SANTAMARÍA REVUELTA Cri F INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:06 SENIOR S18 304
1:50:19 +31:05 CASTAÑERA CUEVAS EstherF INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:07 SENIOR19 34
1:50:37 +31:23 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Marian F ARTUNDUAGA 1:50:33 VET B20 269
1:50:44 +31:30 VIZCAINO CASTAÑO Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:25 VET A21 397
1:50:47 +31:33 SANCHEZ Estela F ESPAÑA CUETO 1:50:33 SENIOR22 451
1:52:24 +33:10 AJA PORTILLA Patricia F ESPAÑA CUETO 1:52:10 VET A23 426
1:53:32 +34:18 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:11 VET A24 111
1:54:00 +34:46 ZUAZUA FUERTE Raquél F INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:39 VET B25 463
1:55:27 +36:13 VEGAS SANZ Celeste F PORTUGALETE 1:55:12 VET B26 118
1:55:36 +36:22 LOZANO ALONSO Marta F PORTUGALETE 1:55:21 VET A27 276
1:57:50 +38:36 SAN MARTÍN Virginia F INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:22 VET A S28 432
1:59:36 +40:22 MIGUEL PEREZ Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:22 SENIOR29 229
2:01:05 +41:51 CUETOS PACHECO Gema F CORRIENDO EN SAN. 2:00:38 VET A30 415
2:05:46 +46:32 ARISQUETA GARCIA Ines F CORRERESDE COB. 2:05:46 VET B31 127
2:14:16 +55:02 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Dulc.F INDEPENDIENTE 2:13:47 VET B32 97
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Run 1

MEDIA - VET A - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real Categorí Sant.Pto Num
1:23:18 0 ALLES CAMPAMÁ Cristina F PIÉLAGOS INELECM. 1:23:18 VET A1 6
1:43:57 +20:39 UNZUETA ROMERO Maite F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:46 VET A2 242
1:48:27 +25:09 MARTINEZ COLINA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:08 VET A3 480
1:48:39 +25:21 HIGUERA RUIZ Encarna F INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:21 VET A4 117
1:50:44 +27:26 VIZCAINO CASTAÑO Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:25 VET A5 397
1:52:24 +29:06 AJA PORTILLA Patricia F ESPAÑA CUETO 1:52:10 VET A6 426
1:53:32 +30:14 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:11 VET A7 111
1:55:36 +32:18 LOZANO ALONSO Marta F PORTUGALETE 1:55:21 VET A8 276
1:57:50 +34:32 SAN MARTÍN Virginia F INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:22 VET A S9 432
2:01:05 +37:47 CUETOS PACHECO Gema F CORRIENDO EN SAN. 2:00:38 VET A10 415
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MEDIA - VET A - M

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real Categorí Sant.Pto Num
1:11:01 0 FUENTES PILA ORTIZ Jose M PIÉLAGOS- INELECM. 1:11:00 VET A1 1
1:11:13 +12 MUÑOZ CORRERO Pedro M ATLÉTICO LAREDO - 1:11:12 VET A2 2
1:13:40 +2:39 WHITE David M C.AT.LAREDO 1:13:39 VET A3 315
1:13:58 +2:57 GOMEZ IRIBERRI Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:58 VET A4 112
1:15:39 +4:38 LERENA BECERRA David M SAPPORO 1:15:38 VET A5 420
1:16:21 +5:20 GUTIERREZ Javier M A.D.EMPORIUM 1:16:21 VET A6 170
1:17:17 +6:16 BARROS GONZALEZ Abel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:16 VET A7 474
1:17:38 +6:37 SILVINO ALONSO Jose Migu. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:38 VET A8 498
1:18:42 +7:41 MIGUEL MIELGO Luisma M INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:40 VET A9 177
1:21:01 +10:00 GALLEGO MARTIN Raul M PIEDRAS RODANTE. 1:20:58 VET A10 156
1:22:07 +11:06 ZAMORANO CASILLAS Bittor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:04 VET A11 57
1:22:22 +11:21 ESPELETA MARTINEZ Jose LM INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:19 VET A12 247
1:22:31 +11:30 SEDANO DIAZ Emilio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:29 VET A13 174
1:23:01 +12:00 LANZAQUIZ Tomás M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:58 VET A14 356
1:23:33 +12:32 CAMPOS EIRIN Igancio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:29 VET A15 475
1:23:57 +12:56 HIGUERA PERNIA Luis Ferna.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:53 VET A16 140
1:24:02 +13:01 RAMOS JURADO Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:55 VET A17 193
1:24:16 +13:15 NEGRETE LOSA César M INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:15 VET A18 466
1:24:17 +13:16 FERNANDEZ MAZA German M AD EMPORIUM 1:24:15 VET A19 182
1:24:35 +13:34 ORTEGA ARNAIZ Roberto M TRAGALEGUAS-VILL. 1:24:32 VET A20 29
1:24:40 +13:39 FERNANDEZ ESPINA Jose M M TEAM ESPINA 1:24:37 VET A21 133
1:24:50 +13:49 PEREDA SAIZ Esteban M GRUPO MONTAÑA O 1:24:50 VET A22 24
1:24:53 +13:52 GARLITO ROSADO Josu Mire.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:53 VET A23 283
1:25:05 +14:04 DEL OLMO ISAR Ricardo M TRAGALEGUAS 1:25:02 VET A24 250
1:25:05 +14:04 RUIZ ALONSO Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:01 VET A25 425
1:25:06 +14:05 GONZÁLEZ VEGA Fernando M COSTA QUEBRADA 1:25:03 VET A26 424
1:25:17 +14:16 FERNÁNDEZ GRIJALVO AmaM INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:15 VET A27 142
1:25:30 +14:29 ERAUZKIN BILBAO Ibai M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:26 VET A28 249
1:25:50 +14:49 GONZÁLEZ AROZAMENA Jo. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:50 VET A29 361
1:25:59 +14:58 GÓMEZ Agüeros M INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:56 VET A30 192
1:26:18 +15:17 IZQUIERDO COBO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:16 VET A31 19
1:26:20 +15:19 SALAS CANALES Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:09 VET A32 63
1:26:22 +15:21 JUEZ URRUTICOECHEA JorgM INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:16 VET A33 162
1:26:36 +15:35 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA Raúl M SAPPORO 1:26:33 VET A34 422
1:26:47 +15:46 LARREA SORALUZE Iker M ANTXINTXIKETAN 1:26:43 VET A35 7
1:27:06 +16:05 MACHÍN MACIZO Santi M UNIÓN JOYERA 1:27:00 VET A36 327
1:27:38 +16:37 VALLE GARCIA Jose Miguel M ARTUNDUAGA 1:27:34 VET A37 455
1:27:56 +16:55 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ Ser.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:27:52 VET A38 79
1:28:09 +17:08 LADEGUI ALFONSO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:04 VET A39 160
1:28:19 +17:18 ITURBE GÓMEZ Gorka M ATLETISMO TRUJILLO 1:28:16 VET A40 222
1:28:34 +17:33 SAN MIGUEL GALLO Fernan. M TRAGALEGUAS 1:28:30 VET A41 189
1:28:39 +17:38 GONZALEZ GARCIA Imanol AM INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:33 VET A42 52
1:28:45 +17:44 GALINDEZ UGARTE Iñaki M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:35 VET A43 448
1:28:47 +17:46 MATE SÁNCHEZ José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:42 VET A44 158
1:28:53 +17:52 RUIZ GUTIERREZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:41 VET A45 486
1:29:00 +17:59 POO CASTILLO Juan Carlos M ATLETISMO ASTILLE. 1:29:00 VET A46 26
1:29:09 +18:08 SERNA LANZA Higinio M REINOSA RUNNING T 1:29:09 VET A47 180
1:29:12 +18:11 INCERA FERNANDEZ Josue M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:12 VET A48 68
1:29:20 +18:19 BRA TORRE Marcos M 1:29:19 VET A49 497
1:29:26 +18:25 PELAYO CARRAL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:20 VET A50 427
1:29:57 +18:56 NORIEGA SANCHEZ Luis Ma.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:52 VET A51 490
1:30:22 +19:21 ORTIZ DE ZARATE Peli M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:13 VET A52 191
1:30:26 +19:25 SALCINES GASQUET Robert M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:20 VET A53 53
1:30:52 +19:51 FERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ Luis M CARREFOUR BEZAN. 1:30:45 VET A54 257
1:31:02 +20:01 GONZALEZ PEÑA Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:59 VET A55 188
1:31:27 +20:26 FERNÁNDEZ DE NOGRARO IM INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:19 VET A56 176
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MEDIA - VET A - M

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real Categorí Sant.Pto Num
1:31:53 +20:52 GARCÍA BENGOECHEA Jose M INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:44 VET A57 387
1:32:13 +21:12 SELLNER Jan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:46 VET A58 50
1:32:19 +21:18 LAISECA ALONSO Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:11 VET A59 234
1:32:26 +21:25 ARAUJO SARABIA César M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:17 VET A60 285
1:32:30 +21:29 ARRANZ VICENTE Jose Ram.M MUNARRI 1:32:24 VET A61 205
1:32:33 +21:32 GUTIERREZ Juan Antonio M A.D.EMPORIUM 1:32:29 VET A62 168
1:32:59 +21:58 FERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Eduardo M BENDER TRIATLÓN 1:32:50 VET A63 449
1:33:16 +22:15 ESPAÑA VILLA Luis Gregorio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:10 VET A64 326
1:33:17 +22:16 FRANCÉS PEÑA Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:08 VET A65 209
1:33:26 +22:25 DELGADO OYARBIDE Oscar M BENDER TRIATLON 1:33:16 VET A66 450
1:33:45 +22:44 MORALES LLANILLO Carlos M MARAS 1:33:41 VET A67 101
1:33:45 +22:44 CARRIL REIGADAS Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:42 VET A68 344
1:33:48 +22:47 CARCEDO QUINTANILLA Val.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:38 VET A69 104
1:34:22 +23:21 CRESPO ORTIZ Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:18 VET A70 383
1:34:54 +23:53 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Che.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:26 VET A71 161
1:34:55 +23:54 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:27 VET A72 414
1:35:12 +24:11 LOPEZ-DORIGA ESCALANT. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:57 VET A73 233
1:35:23 +24:22 PALACIO BADA Domingo Jos.M NETTO COLINDRES 1:35:11 VET A74 433
1:35:26 +24:25 LOPEZ BUELVO Vicente M 1:35:16 VET A75 495
1:35:30 +24:29 VEGA VILLAR Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:17 VET A76 367
1:36:12 +25:11 LASA OTEGI Asier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:02 VET A S77 409
1:36:48 +25:47 RUIZ PÉREZ Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:34 VET A78 54
1:36:58 +25:57 ALEBICTO BLANCO Aitor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:53 VET A79 266
1:37:00 +25:59 GUEVARA ORTUBE Francisc.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:48 VET A80 347
1:37:04 +26:03 CRIADO GÓMEZ César M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:39 VET A S81 310
1:37:05 +26:04 REVUELTA AJA David M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:41 VET A82 444
1:37:05 +26:04 DÍEZ VEGA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:40 VET A83 443
1:37:20 +26:19 GARCIA PEREZ Alberto M 1:37:14 VET A84 500
1:37:41 +26:40 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS JavierM INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:28 VET A85 195
1:37:47 +26:46 UMBRIA SAIZ Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:37 VET A86 114
1:37:48 +26:47 PANDO ALONSO Pedro JavierM INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:47 VET A87 412
1:37:55 +26:54 HARO MARCOS Luis Manuel M VEHURAGO 1:37:39 VET A88 42
1:37:56 +26:55 INCERA GUTIERREZ Jose M. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:45 VET A89 478
1:38:01 +27:00 TUDANCA CILLERO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:52 VET A90 340
1:38:15 +27:14 HERBELLA HERNÁNDEZ Pe. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:03 VET A S91 291
1:38:24 +27:23 TORRONTEGUI SOLA Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:06 VET A92 141
1:38:30 +27:29 VIOTA MORENO Pablo Cesar M G14 Y + ... 1:38:22 VET A93 32
1:38:58 +27:57 CAGIGAS ESPINO Luis Alber. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:46 VET A94 395
1:39:00 +27:59 DE HOYOS PUENTE Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:46 VET A95 398
1:39:12 +28:11 PÉREZ DÍEZ Héctor Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:00 VET A96 330
1:39:20 +28:19 REY PRADA Ismael M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:20 VET A S97 259
1:39:23 +28:22 HIERRO ARMAS Miguel AngelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:57 VET A98 293
1:39:34 +28:33 HERNÁNDEZ ARIAS Fernand.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:17 VET A S99 296
1:39:38 +28:37 ESCOBEDO FUENTES Ferna.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:23 VET A100 155
1:39:49 +28:48 ISASI GARCIA Igor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:43 VET A101 163
1:39:54 +28:53 BARREDA ARGÜESO José L M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:37 VET A102 121
1:40:03 +29:02 GALLEGO VIGARA Alberto M C.D. OZONO 1:39:40 VET A103 491
1:40:31 +29:30 LAGUARDIA ZABALA Juan JoM LOS RAYITOS 1:40:31 VET A S104 300
1:40:34 +29:33 VILLORIA VILLORIA CelestinoM INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:27 VET A S105 306
1:41:35 +30:34 CORRAL COLLANTES Ferna. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:18 VET A106 196
1:41:42 +30:41 GONZALEZ GARCIA Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:28 VET A107 82
1:41:43 +30:42 GARCIA GONZALEZ Luis M TRIATLON SANTAND. 1:41:28 VET A108 454
1:41:54 +30:53 REMÓN NAVARRO Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:29 VET A109 137
1:42:10 +31:09 ABAD VALENCIA Jesús Carlo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:01 VET A110 308
1:42:37 +31:36 ARANDA PAZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:26 VET A111 151
1:43:06 +32:05 VERÓN SÁNCHEZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:54 VET A112 159
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1:43:13 +32:12 ARROYO ÁLVAREZ Ruben M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:09 VET A113 343
1:43:43 +32:42 CERVERA HARO Victor M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:16 VET A114 135
1:44:01 +33:00 FADRIQUE DELGADO Juan J M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:42 VET A115 73
1:44:01 +33:00 AGUDO LASTRA Felix M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:45 VET A116 244
1:44:11 +33:10 SIERRA SOLANA Juan Ignaci.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:03 VET A117 183
1:44:12 +33:11 HARO FERNÁNDEZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:43 VET A118 431
1:44:33 +33:32 RODRIGUEZ MARTOS Elidio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:16 VET A119 479
1:44:33 +33:32 SANCHEZ ESCRIBANO Anto. M HIRUBI K- SOPELANA 1:44:12 VET A120 35
1:44:39 +33:38 CONCHA HOYOS Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:24 VET A121 389
1:44:56 +33:55 SAINZ AGUILERA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:52 VET A122 453
1:45:26 +34:25 SALAS DEL YELMO Mikel M SKT 1:45:14 VET A123 96
1:45:42 +34:41 MARTÍNEZ SILVESTRE RafaelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:28 VET A124 377
1:46:01 +35:00 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Iago M INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:39 VET A125 44
1:46:09 +35:08 CASAL CAO Gustavo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:46 VET A126 345
1:46:19 +35:18 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Davi.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:03 VET A127 281
1:46:19 +35:18 AGUAYO MARQUÉS Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:03 VET A128 282
1:46:21 +35:20 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:21 VET A129 316
1:46:33 +35:32 MARTINEZ ARANGO Hugo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:09 VET A130 154
1:48:08 +37:07 BAÑUELOS PRIETO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:58 VET A131 263
1:48:09 +37:08 NATES FERNANDEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:50 VET A132 484
1:48:19 +37:18 NORIEGA FERNÁNDEZ Fran. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:57 VET A S133 318
1:48:39 +37:38 ALDACO HOYOS Salvador M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:24 VET A134 390
1:48:44 +37:43 SAGASTIGORDIA MARTÍNEZ M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:27 VET A135 402
1:49:21 +38:20 GUERRERO ELECALDE RafaM INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:58 VET A S136 292
1:49:32 +38:31 CASARES IBAÑEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:18 VET A137 219
1:49:49 +38:48 DE LAS HERAS JIMENEZ DE M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:37 VET A138 138
1:50:07 +39:06 DE IMAÑA FERNANDEZ Albe.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:53 VET A139 43
1:50:26 +39:25 ALVAREZ CABRIA Mario M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:06 VET A140 56
1:50:52 +39:51 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ AmadorM INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:32 VET A141 368
1:51:29 +40:28 RODRIGUEZ VIRGILI Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:08 VET A142 499
1:51:37 +40:36 LASTRA GARCIA BARON Pe. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:05 VET A143 107
1:52:07 +41:06 PALMA RUIZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:44 VET A144 456
1:53:22 +42:21 SAN EMETERIO NAVA DanielM INDEPENDIENTE 1:52:53 VET A145 152
1:53:53 +42:52 CALVO LORENZO Gonzalo M SC REBONZA 1:53:29 VET A146 11
1:53:57 +42:56 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ An.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:31 VET A147 106
1:55:14 +44:13 LUSARES RODRÍGUEZ José M LOS RAYITOS 1:54:45 VET A S148 299
1:55:46 +44:45 NOVO ROBLEDO Francisco J M UARH 1:55:16 VET A149 27
1:56:21 +45:20 GUTIERREZ CAZORLA AlfonsM LOS RAYITOS 1:55:52 VET A S150 298
1:56:53 +45:52 DOMINGUEZ VEJO Juan Ra. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:56:53 VET A151 305
1:56:53 +45:52 BAENA CERDAN José Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:56:46 VET A152 23
1:57:18 +46:17 MISAS ACERO Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:56:49 VET A153 136
1:57:42 +46:41 MONTES PEREZ Luis EnriqueM INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:13 VET A154 207
1:58:45 +47:44 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Albe.M CORRER ES DE COB. 1:58:18 VET A155 406
1:58:52 +47:51 ROBLES VICENTE Justo JoséM INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:29 VET A156 429
1:59:40 +48:39 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ Robe.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:15 VET A157 369
2:01:35 +50:34 CASO RUIZ Jose Luis M CORRECANINOS 2:01:10 VET A158 48
2:03:27 +52:26 CALZADA CASTAÑEDA Jose.M INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:01 VET A159 358
2:07:41 +56:40 ALLENDE RUEDA Tomas M INDEPENDIENTE 2:07:12 VET A160 221
2:08:14 +57:13 BARREDA ITURBE Pedro M TRIATHLON TORREL. 2:07:52 VET A161 392
2:13:07 +1:02:0 CANTARERO PRIETO David M INDEPENDIENTE 2:12:45 VET A162 15
2:15:21 +1:04:2 GUERRA DIEZ Jose Lorenzo M INDEPENDIENTE 2:14:59 VET A163 14
2:28:18 +1:17:1 SALCINES NAZABAL Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 2:27:46 VET A164 55
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1:29:28 0 GARTZIA CANO M.Carmen F ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:29:22 VET B1 203
1:32:30 +3:02 BENITEZ CABALLERO Loli F MUNARRI 1:32:24 VET B2 208
1:42:51 +13:23 GONZALEZ Aurora F INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:37 VET B3 88
1:43:52 +14:24 CRESPO MAS Julia F INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:42 VET B4 314
1:50:37 +21:09 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Marian F ARTUNDUAGA 1:50:33 VET B5 269
1:54:00 +24:32 ZUAZUA FUERTE Raquél F INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:39 VET B6 463
1:55:27 +25:59 VEGAS SANZ Celeste F PORTUGALETE 1:55:12 VET B7 118
2:05:46 +36:18 ARISQUETA GARCIA Ines F CORRERESDE COB. 2:05:46 VET B8 127
2:14:16 +44:48 ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA Dulc.F INDEPENDIENTE 2:13:47 VET B9 97
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1:16:14 0 SOLANA GARCIA Jose Manu. M CONTRUCCIONES C. 1:16:13 VET B1 113
1:17:06 +52 MARQUEZ PALMA Jose Joaq.M CONSTRUCIONES C. 1:17:06 VET B2 128
1:20:50 +4:36 GARCIA GONZALEZ Enrique M CAMARGO 1:20:50 VET B3 186
1:21:09 +4:55 GONZALEZ HONTALVILLA MiM ATLETICO COLINDRE. 1:21:09 VET B4 85
1:21:24 +5:10 ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ Pedro M SAPPORO 1:21:23 VET B5 421
1:21:28 +5:14 DEL RÍO CANO Jose Rubén M GUARAMAKO 1:21:26 VET B6 167
1:22:16 +6:02 SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ Juan CarloM ARTUNDUAGA 1:22:13 VET B7 216
1:22:18 +6:04 MADERA FELICES Felix M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:17 VET B8 351
1:22:25 +6:11 COFIÑO GIL Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:24 VET B9 353
1:22:37 +6:23 GÓMEZ GUTIERREZ Javier M POMODORO 1:22:37 VET B10 355
1:22:39 +6:25 SOMAVILLA SOTO Jose Mari.M MARAS 1:22:37 VET B11 103
1:23:20 +7:06 PALACIN  VIAÑA Alberto M CAYON 1:23:20 VET B12 225
1:23:48 +7:34 HERRERA GÓMEZ Jose Man.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:43 VET B13 324
1:24:31 +8:17 PRIETO ALBO Oscar M KORRIKAZALEAK 1:24:29 VET B14 265
1:24:34 +8:20 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ Miguel ángelM INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:31 VET B15 333
1:24:56 +8:42 PRESNO ROMAÑA Francisco M C.A. CORRECASTRO 1:24:53 VET B16 164
1:24:58 +8:44 VALDÉS GALLEGO Alfonso M SCD RIBADESELLA 1:24:57 VET B17 143
1:25:28 +9:14 RINCÓN GUTIERREZ Carlos JM ATLÉTICO ANTORCH. 1:25:25 VET B S18 349
1:26:11 +9:57 MARTINEZ CAJIGAS Juan MaM ATLETICO LAREDO 1:26:11 VET B19 201
1:26:58 +10:44 MARTIN Santiago M DEPORTES SAPPOR. 1:26:55 VET B20 181
1:27:09 +10:55 ZAMORANO SOTO Juan Carl.M C.A. LAUDIO 1:27:04 VET B21 194
1:27:31 +11:17 VALES BLANCO Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 1:27:31 VET B22 178
1:28:13 +11:59 ROA BERODIA Carlos Gonzal M MARAS 1:28:13 VET B23 187
1:28:30 +12:16 MANZANO ORTEGA Oscar J. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:21 VET B24 109
1:28:54 +12:40 ALONSO LARRINAGA Juan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:51 VET B25 217
1:29:19 +13:05 VENCEDOR ELSO Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:14 VET B26 435
1:30:00 +13:46 MEDIAVILLA CABO Vicente M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:55 VET B27 447
1:30:04 +13:50 MIYARESGÓMEZ Gregorio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:59 VET B28 375
1:30:14 +14:00 ALONSO SIERRA Alfredo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:14 VET B29 264
1:30:16 +14:02 MARTIN OVIEDO Jose ManuelM AVIA RENEDO 1:30:15 VET B30 199
1:30:51 +14:37 GONZÁLEZ MAESTEGUI Fra. M BOMBEROS 1:30:47 VET B31 413
1:30:55 +14:41 CARRERA LAMARCA ángel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:55 VET B S32 408
1:32:13 +15:59 NOVO LOPEZ Pedro A. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:07 VET B33 274
1:32:41 +16:27 ARCEDA SANTIAGO Jose Vi. M MARAS 1:32:36 VET B34 237
1:32:41 +16:27 MORALES LLANILLO EduardoM MARAS 1:32:36 VET B35 102
1:32:56 +16:42 GARCÍA BARQUÍN José MaríaM INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:48 VET B36 329
1:32:59 +16:45 ZAMBRUNO MUÑOZ Joaqui M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:49 VET B37 31
1:33:10 +16:56 IBAÑEZ GUTIERREZ Jose M INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:51 VET B38 232
1:33:33 +17:19 SERRANO MORALES Jose A M ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:33:26 VET B39 240
1:33:35 +17:21 EXPÓSITO SALVARREY Alb. M C. A. NETTO COLIND. 1:33:23 VET B40 91
1:33:43 +17:29 MELLADO CIPRIAN Juan JoséM CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 1:33:36 VET B41 255
1:33:57 +17:43 BADALÁ MARCANO Gerardo M MARAS 1:33:53 VET B42 231
1:33:57 +17:43 PUJADO SOLANA Juan Carlo.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:44 VET B43 485
1:33:58 +17:44 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ Jor.M CORRECASTRO EUR. 1:33:33 VET B44 147
1:34:01 +17:47 ALVAREZ ESCANCIANO Fer. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:51 VET B45 198
1:34:26 +18:12 IRURZUN UGALDE Koldo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:16 VET B46 149
1:35:31 +19:17 GONZALEZ GARCIA Jose Jav.M AURESA AMIGOS D. 1:35:13 VET B47 211
1:35:33 +19:19 SAENZ OLIVER Fco. Javier M U.D.MUÑATONES 1:35:32 VET B48 4
1:36:39 +20:25 MARTÍN BORBOLLA Lucas M C.A. NETTO COLIND. 1:36:26 VET B49 92
1:37:12 +20:58 RODRIGUEZ AHEDO Niko M ARTUNDUAGA BASA. 1:37:08 VET B50 204
1:37:12 +20:58 AYESTA AYESTA F. Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:01 VET B51 125
1:37:39 +21:25 DELGADO MORO Jesus Marí.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:39 VET B52 157
1:37:39 +21:25 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ José R.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:39 VET B53 439
1:37:44 +21:30 ZABALETA ESTANDIA José M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:29 VET B54 487
1:37:44 +21:30 BARAJAS QUINTANA Pablo J M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:18 VET B55 80
1:37:58 +21:44 LASTRA SOLAETA Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:56 VET B56 338
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MEDIA - VET B - M

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real Categorí Sant.Pto Num
1:38:15 +22:01 RIBADULLA TOLOSA Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:01 VET B57 379
1:38:31 +22:17 GARCIA LOPEZ Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:12 VET B58 59
1:38:51 +22:37 ROJAS ALONSO Jabier M SKT 1:38:39 VET B59 95
1:38:57 +22:43 FERNÁNDEZ RIVERO Daniel M DEPORTIVO EL CAMI. 1:38:57 VET B60 325
1:39:00 +22:46 BARREIRO CERNADAS Ram.M PATO BLANCO CELA. 1:38:47 VET B61 47
1:40:47 +24:33 DEL CASTILLO SOLANA áng. M INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:38 VET B62 354
1:41:00 +24:46 SAIZ BURGALETA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:47 VET B63 465
1:41:44 +25:30 BUSTAMANTE EW álvaro M AT.COLINDRES 1:41:32 VET B64 317
1:42:39 +26:25 BEZANILLA VARON Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:24 VET B65 464
1:43:18 +27:04 ARTETA ABASOLO Koldo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:55 VET B66 271
1:43:35 +27:21 ARIZMENDI LOPEZ Juan Ant. M NINGUNO 1:43:09 VET B67 248
1:44:17 +28:03 CARBALLEDA IGLESIAS Luis M SORPIO71 1:44:01 VET B68 81
1:44:39 +28:25 BONILLA LENIS Adolfo Ivan M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:24 VET B69 206
1:44:56 +28:42 CANTERA MESONES Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:42 VET B70 202
1:44:57 +28:43 CERRO GARCÍA Ignacio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:44 VET B S71 260
1:44:59 +28:45 CARREIRA DELGADO JacoboM INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:43 VET B72 46
1:45:24 +29:10 CÁMARA LÓPEZ José Ventur.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:54 VET B S73 321
1:45:26 +29:12 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ Miguel áM GALDAKAO AT 1:45:14 VET B74 438
1:47:00 +30:46 GONZALEZ SAIZ Jose AntonioM INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:55 VET B75 457
1:47:37 +31:23 ALONSO SOBRADO Jesus M CLUB DEPORTIVO E. 1:47:37 VET B76 150
1:48:11 +31:57 DOMSKY Carlos Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:47:56 VET B77 51
1:48:27 +32:13 SÁNCHEZ FUENTE FranciscoM INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:06 VET B78 64
1:48:30 +32:16 GOMEZ BARCENA Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:13 VET B79 261
1:50:44 +34:30 RUIZ FUENTE José Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:25 VET B80 396
1:51:15 +35:01 MAÑUECO MORLAN GonzaloM INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:47 VET B81 214
1:51:23 +35:09 RAYON RODRIGUEZ Felix M INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:57 VET B82 67
1:53:05 +36:51 SIENDONES RAMIREZ Anton.M INDEPENDIENTE 1:52:40 VET B83 376
1:53:32 +37:18 MENESES CASTILLO Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:11 VET B84 110
1:53:57 +37:43 PALACIO DIEZ Jesús Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:32 VET B85 98
1:55:26 +39:12 PÉREZ SAIZ Jesús María M INDEPENDIENTE 1:54:56 VET B S86 311
1:57:40 +41:26 CALLE TORMO Salomón M INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:23 VET B87 58
1:59:20 +43:06 BLÁZQUEZ SÁNCHEZ Arturo M INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:52 VET B88 467
2:00:19 +44:05 ROMÁN MARTÍN José AntonioM INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:58 VET B89 365
2:01:03 +44:49 LIZARRAGA ERASO Jose Lui.M INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:42 VET B90 462
2:01:05 +44:51 GARATE CONEJO Jesus M INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:38 VET B91 262
2:01:15 +45:01 COSTA PÉREZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:53 VET B92 430
2:01:35 +45:21 ROBLEDO GARCIA Francisc. M CORRECANINOS 2:01:10 VET B93 49
2:01:46 +45:32 GONZÁLEZ NIÑO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE 2:01:19 VET B94 352
2:03:33 +47:19 GARCIA JACA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:04 VET B95 175
2:03:52 +47:38 REVUELTA QUINTANA CarlosM INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:27 VET B S96 284
2:09:32 +53:18 GARCÍA DEL PRADO Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 2:09:02 VET B97 62
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1:21:24 0 GARCÍA ALONSO Gonzalo M GUARAMAKO 1:21:24 VET C1 417
1:28:44 +7:20 SAINZ SAN EMETERIO ángel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:43 VET C2 436
1:29:20 +7:56 ALONSO VALLE Iosu M INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:14 VET C3 322
1:33:24 +12:00 ÁLVAREZ Ramón M AMIGOS DEPORTE 1:32:52 VET C4 446
1:34:16 +12:52 GARCIA SORIA Angel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:06 VET C5 488
1:34:56 +13:32 PALOMAR FERNANDEZ IñakiM MUNARRI A.T. 1:34:49 VET C6 210
1:35:58 +14:34 ANDOAIN ARNAIZ Kepa M INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:52 VET C7 275
1:37:33 +16:09 ORTEGA DONOSTI Joseba M INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:33 VET C8 280
1:38:24 +17:00 GONZÁLEZ LLARENA Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:12 VET C9 373
1:39:42 +18:18 TORRE MIGUEL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:23 VET C10 224
1:40:20 +18:56 MOTA TELLO Juan Manuel M SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 1:40:14 VET C11 105
1:41:38 +20:14 BETEGON PEREDO Carlos M CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 1:41:32 VET C12 256
1:42:27 +21:03 DE LA GALA PÉREZ Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:11 VET C13 185
1:44:59 +23:35 AGUERO HAYA Jesus GabinoM INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:42 VET C14 212
1:48:35 +27:11 GOITIA GONZALEZ Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:16 VET C15 477
1:48:42 +27:18 GONZÁLEZ ORTIZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:22 VET C16 126
1:49:06 +27:42 CORRAL MARTIN Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:58 VET C17 30

MEDIA - VET D - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real Categorí Sant.Pto Num
1:22:28 0 SALINERO RUFO José M INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:25 VET D1 440
1:48:03 +25:35 VIDÁN MELÉNDEZ Ricardo M ANTORCHA 1:47:36 VET D S2 445
1:48:22 +25:54 AZUMENDI RIVAS Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:10 VET D3 273
2:09:09 +46:41 COBO MARTINEZ Francisco JM CAMPING ATLÉTICO 2:08:42 VET D4 235
2:30:18 +1:07:5 VENCEDOR HERNANDED F. M INDEPENDIENTE 2:30:18 VET D5 434
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Run 1

5K
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

16:10 0 SALAS HERRERA Anibal Dav.M 16:09 VET A1 1124
16:19 +9 SANTIAGO BROCH Sergio M CARCOBA RIBAMON. 16:19 VET A2 1061
16:47 +37 LOPEZ SOLADANA José M SAPPORO-RICELEC 16:47 VET A3 1115
17:19 +1:09 PALACIO ROCILLO Juan M. M CD COLINDRES-NET. 17:19 VET A4 1056
17:29 +1:19 CALLE ZORRILLA Javier M AURESA LAREDO 17:29 SENIOR5 1118
17:53 +1:43 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ Jesús M ATLÉTICO CASTRO 17:52 VET A6 1090
18:24 +2:14 MELÉNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Jav.M ANTORCHA SANTOÑ. 18:24 SENIOR7 1123
18:56 +2:46 TERÁN VIGIL Gonzalo M ATLÉTICO COLINDRE. 18:55 VET B8 1083
19:17 +3:07 VENA PELAYO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 19:16 VET A9 1112
19:19 +3:09 CENDOYA GÓMEZ Javi M ATLÉTICO LAREDO 19:19 VET B10 1116
19:21 +3:11 ORTIZ ARANO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE 19:11 SENIOR11 1099
19:34 +3:24 CALVA GIL David M INDEPENDIENTE 19:18 VET A12 1038
19:59 +3:49 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ FranM INDEPENDIENTE 19:57 VET A13 1084
20:23 +4:13 SAN MIGUEL COBO Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE 20:18 SENIOR14 1080
20:24 +4:14 MONTALVILLO GÓMEZ PabloM CABONERO CASTRO 20:13 SENIOR15 1043
20:36 +4:26 CUESTA SALAZAR Ivan M CARBONERO CASTR. 20:24 SENIOR16 1062
20:39 +4:29 OCHOA ALONSO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 20:35 VET A17 1035
20:41 +4:31 GARCÍA BARANDA Luis Migu M MADERAS BUELNA 20:41 VET C18 1082
21:29 +5:19 GARCIA HERRERA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 21:11 VET A19 1039
21:33 +5:23 RIOS VARELA Javier M 21:04 SENIOR20 1140
21:34 +5:24 CLARAMUNT VISO Javier M 21:21 VET A21 1122
21:44 +5:34 CAMPO LIAÑO Luis Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE 21:36 VET A22 1086
21:59 +5:49 SANTA EUFEMIA Adrián M INDEPENDIENTE 21:42 SENIOR23 1076
22:01 +5:51 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ IvánM INDEPENDIENTE 21:52 SENIOR24 1110
22:19 +6:09 MARTINEZ RUGAMA Amparo F INDEPENDIENTE 22:08 VET A25 1036
22:53 +6:43 PÉREZ JIMENEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE 22:53 VET A26 1126
23:07 +6:57 GARMILLA DE PABLO Migue. M INDEPENDIENTE 22:54 VET A27 1078
23:10 +7:00 CLARAMUNT VISO José Anto M INDEPENDIENTE 22:57 VET A28 1103
23:18 +7:08 GARCIA GARCIA Miguel ángelM 22:55 SENIOR29 1139
23:23 +7:13 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ChristianM INDEPENDIENTE 23:18 SENIOR30 1135
23:28 +7:18 AGUILAR VAZQUEZ Salvador M CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 23:21 VET C31 1066
23:33 +7:23 MORENO ARRUZA Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 23:33 VET A32 1085
23:33 +7:23 BLANCO RODRÍGUEZ AndrésM ADALA 23:25 VET C33 1011
23:41 +7:31 LOMBERA GORDON José M. M 23:27 SENIOR34 1121
23:44 +7:34 CRIADO GÓMEZ Fermín M 23:19 VET B35 1119
23:49 +7:39 VÁZQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ RubeM INDEPENDIENTE 23:33 SENIOR36 1106
23:54 +7:44 GONZÁLEZ MADERA Diego M INDEPENDIENTE 23:54 VET A37 1021
24:06 +7:56 ESCARDA GONZÁLEZ Beatri F ALUCAN 23:49 VET A38 1079
24:08 +7:58 CANAL MARTÍNEZ Ivan M INDEPENDIENTE 23:40 SENIOR39 1096
24:16 +8:06 GONZALEZ LOPEZ José AntoM 24:01 SENIOR40 1141
24:17 +8:07 CAYON GONZALEZ Diego M 23:58 SENIOR41 1125
24:17 +8:07 DIAZ FONFRIA Miguel M 24:01 SENIOR42 1142
24:30 +8:20 LARREA SORALUZE Leire F 24:27 SENIOR43 1117
24:34 +8:24 GONZÁLEZ CASTRO Víctor M INDEPENDIENTE 24:34 SENIOR44 1050
24:39 +8:29 PEREZ ENGUITA Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE 24:08 SENIOR45 1134
24:41 +8:31 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ FernM INDEPENDIENTE 24:36 VET D46 1111
24:41 +8:31 RUIZ LÓPEZ Ana Belén M INDEPENDIENTE 24:24 SENIOR47 1077
24:48 +8:38 SILVA TEIXEIRA Yesica F CLUB ATLETISMO S. 24:32 SENIOR48 1075
25:05 +8:55 ARCE CUESTA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE 24:58 VET A49 1030
25:07 +8:57 GOMEZ GOMEZ Noelia F INDEPENDIENTE 24:39 SENIOR50 1053
25:12 +9:02 JIMENEZ BORRALLO Victor M 24:57 VET A51 1143
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25:23 +9:13 POZO LÓPEZ Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE 24:58 SENIOR52 1095
25:27 +9:17 DE MIGUEL ALVARADO Lidia F CD BAJO ASON ALU. 25:09 VET A53 1055
25:28 +9:18 FERNANDEZ Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE 25:11 SENIOR54 1034
25:37 +9:27 MARTINEZ SAN JUAN YolandF INDEPENDIENTE 25:30 VET A55 1031
25:49 +9:39 CANO FÉRNANDEZ Gemma F CD BAJO ASÓN - AL. 25:32 VET A56 1057
26:06 +9:56 DOMÍNGUEZ TORRERO Mar.M INDEPENDIENTE 25:43 VET A57 1100
26:14 +10:04 BARRIO PAZ Aurora F INDEPENDIENTE 25:49 SENIOR58 1087
26:15 +10:05 GUTIÉRREZ CUESTA Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE 26:01 SENIOR59 1015
26:17 +10:07 RODRIGUEZ CABRERO Virgi.F INDEPENDIENTE 26:00 SENIOR60 1074
26:30 +10:20 POCAUCO CASTILLO AntonioM 25:58 SENIOR61 1138
26:46 +10:36 CARRERA ARCE Andrea F INDEPENDIENTE 26:40 SENIOR62 1032
27:27 +11:17 GUIU LOPEZ Ana Cristina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:09 SENIOR63 1131
27:27 +11:17 PADRON CASAÑAS Aday M INDEPENDIENTE 27:09 SENIOR64 1132
27:28 +11:18 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Juan M INDEPENDIENTE 27:00 VET B65 1093
27:31 +11:21 SAINZ DE LA MAZA  GOMEZ F INDEPENDIENTE 27:14 SENIOR66 1033
27:31 +11:21 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ Marina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:14 SENIOR67 1019
27:36 +11:26 DIEZ GRIJUELA Eva Maria F INDEPENDIENTE 27:12 VET B68 1012
27:54 +11:44 RUEDA SOTO Maria F CARBONERO CASTR. 27:37 SENIOR69 1041
27:55 +11:45 IGLESIAS MEDINA Maria Del F INDEPENDIENTE 27:38 SENIOR70 1044
27:56 +11:46 MOYA Arancha F INDEPENDIENTE 27:49 VET A71 1059
27:57 +11:47 ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ Go.M INDEPENDIENTE 27:57 VET B72 1014
27:58 +11:48 MOLINA ZANÓN Paco M C.A. CASAS BAJAS 27:31 VET B73 1042
27:58 +11:48 NUÑEZ GARCIA Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:30 VET A74 1047
28:03 +11:53 ALMEIDA QUEREJAZU Vane. F INDEPENDIENTE 27:41 SENIOR75 1013
28:05 +11:55 ZORRILLA SAINZ Laura F CD BAJO ASÓN-ALU. 27:46 VET A76 1058
28:09 +11:59 MUÑOZ DE LA TORRE RaqueF INDEPENDIENTE 27:46 SENIOR77 1037
28:09 +11:59 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ Ra. F INDEPENDIENTE 27:46 SENIOR78 1101
28:11 +12:01 CARVAJAL RAMIREZ Donato M CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 27:51 VET C79 1068
28:11 +12:01 SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ Maria EF CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 27:51 VET C80 1069
28:12 +12:02 APARICIO BÁRCENA María EF INDEPENDIENTE 27:44 VET B81 1092
28:13 +12:03 LOBATO MARTÍNEZ María In.F INDEPENDIENTE 27:57 VET A82 1108
28:13 +12:03 LOBATO MARTÍNEZ Irene F INDEPENDIENTE 27:58 VET A83 1107
28:14 +12:04 LERA GONZÁLEZ David M INDEPENDIENTE 27:58 VET B84 1109
28:18 +12:08 BALDUZ HERNAIZ Marta F INDEPENDIENTE 27:50 VET A85 1016
28:23 +12:13 CONEJO PÉREZ Nuria F 28:04 VET A86 1120
28:27 +12:17 GARCÍA SALGADO Lucía F INDEPENDIENTE 28:03 SENIOR87 1102
28:39 +12:29 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA Marga F INDEPENDIENTE 28:17 VET A88 1088
28:47 +12:37 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MóF INDEPENDIENTE 28:45 SENIOR89 1136
28:52 +12:42 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ C.F INDEPENDIENTE 28:50 SENIOR90 1133
29:02 +12:52 GARCIA VAQUERIZO AntonioM CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 28:40 VET D91 1064
29:08 +12:58 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Lucin CORRIENDO DESDE 28:47 VET A92 1049
29:13 +13:03 PALAZUELOS GONZALEZ G. F GYMNASTICA TURG. 28:56 VET A93 1045
29:13 +13:03 MACHÍN RIOS Eva María F GYMNASTICA TURG. 28:56 VET A94 1046
29:14 +13:04 QUINDÓS MARTÍNEZ Angélic.F INDEPENDIENTE 28:49 SENIOR95 1026
29:14 +13:04 LÓPEZ GARCÍA Claudia F INDEPENDIENTE 28:49 SENIOR96 1027
29:15 +13:05 MOGOLLON GARCIA Irene F INDEPENDIENTE 28:44 SENIOR97 1029
29:16 +13:06 LOPEZ CALVO Alvaro M INDEPENDIENTE 28:44 SENIOR98 1028
29:19 +13:09 BARQUÍN ESCOBAR Luis Fd M INDEPENDIENTE 29:00 VET B99 1060
29:21 +13:11 LUENGO ALBERDI Nerea F INDEPENDIENTE 29:03 VET A100 1063
29:25 +13:15 PALACIO BLANCO Fernando M A.D.EMPORIUM 29:01 VET A101 1048
29:34 +13:24 GONZALEZ GARCIA Miguel VM INDEPENDIENTE 29:34 VET A102 1018
29:35 +13:25 CALA MONTOYA Francisca F CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 29:13 VET B103 1065
29:35 +13:25 TELLO CARBONEL Ana DolorF CORRIENDO DESDE 29:13 VET B104 1022
29:41 +13:31 DURAN ORTEGA Isabel F INDEPENDIENTE 29:13 VET A105 1097
29:41 +13:31 REBATE ALONSO Begoña F INDEPENDIENTE 29:13 VET A106 1098
30:21 +14:11 RUIZ ESPINOSA Noelia F INDEPENDIENTE 29:49 SENIOR107 1114
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30:21 +14:11 SARMIENTOS SANTAMARÍA F INDEPENDIENTE 29:49 SENIOR108 1113
30:22 +14:12 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ Man. M INDEPENDIENTE 29:51 VET B109 1025
30:22 +14:12 MACIAS BALDOR Consuelo F INDEPENDIENTE 29:52 VET C110 1040
31:48 +15:38 MARTIN YUSTE Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE 31:25 VET A111 1073
31:48 +15:38 CALVO RAMOS Angeles F INDEPENDIENTE 31:26 VET A112 1072
32:11 +16:01 ROBLEDO GÓMEZ Victoria F CORRECANINOS 31:46 SENIOR113 1024
32:22 +16:12 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA Arancha F INDEPENDIENTE 31:59 VET B114 1089
32:33 +16:23 BADIOLA SALGADO Claudio M INDEPENDIENTE 32:00 VET A115 1052
32:46 +16:36 BADIOLA SALGADO Elena F INDEPENDIENTE 32:16 SENIOR116 1054
32:53 +16:43 VILLA Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE 32:27 SENIOR117 1051
33:05 +16:55 FERNANDEZ BOROBIO Móni.F INDEPENDIENTE 33:05 VET A118 1137
34:39 +18:29 GÓMEZ Claudia Beatriz F CORRECANINOS 34:13 VET A119 1023
37:02 +20:52 MARAÑÓN LÓPEZ Iñaki M INDEPENDIENTE 36:42 VET A120 1070
37:02 +20:52 SAN PELAYO PASCUAL Ain. F INDEPENDIENTE 37:02 VET A121 1071
40:06 +23:56 GONZALEZ PEDROSO Maria F CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 39:44 VET B122 1067

Page 3



Ranking

Run 1

Fem 5K
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

22:19 0 MARTINEZ RUGAMA Amparo F INDEPENDIENTE 22:08 VET A1 1036
23:33 +1:14 MORENO ARRUZA Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 23:33 VET A2 1085
24:06 +1:47 ESCARDA GONZÁLEZ Beatri F ALUCAN 23:49 VET A3 1079
24:30 +2:11 LARREA SORALUZE Leire F 24:27 SENIOR4 1117
24:48 +2:29 SILVA TEIXEIRA Yesica F CLUB ATLETISMO S. 24:32 SENIOR5 1075
25:05 +2:46 ARCE CUESTA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE 24:58 VET A6 1030
25:07 +2:48 GOMEZ GOMEZ Noelia F INDEPENDIENTE 24:39 SENIOR7 1053
25:27 +3:08 DE MIGUEL ALVARADO Lidia F CD BAJO ASON ALU. 25:09 VET A8 1055
25:37 +3:18 MARTINEZ SAN JUAN YolandF INDEPENDIENTE 25:30 VET A9 1031
25:49 +3:30 CANO FÉRNANDEZ Gemma F CD BAJO ASÓN - AL. 25:32 VET A10 1057
26:14 +3:55 BARRIO PAZ Aurora F INDEPENDIENTE 25:49 SENIOR11 1087
26:17 +3:58 RODRIGUEZ CABRERO Virgi.F INDEPENDIENTE 26:00 SENIOR12 1074
26:46 +4:27 CARRERA ARCE Andrea F INDEPENDIENTE 26:40 SENIOR13 1032
27:27 +5:08 GUIU LOPEZ Ana Cristina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:09 SENIOR14 1131
27:31 +5:12 SAINZ DE LA MAZA  GOMEZ F INDEPENDIENTE 27:14 SENIOR15 1033
27:31 +5:12 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ Marina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:14 SENIOR16 1019
27:36 +5:17 DIEZ GRIJUELA Eva Maria F INDEPENDIENTE 27:12 VET B17 1012
27:54 +5:35 RUEDA SOTO Maria F CARBONERO CASTR. 27:37 SENIOR18 1041
27:55 +5:36 IGLESIAS MEDINA Maria Del F INDEPENDIENTE 27:38 SENIOR19 1044
27:56 +5:37 MOYA Arancha F INDEPENDIENTE 27:49 VET A20 1059
27:58 +5:39 NUÑEZ GARCIA Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:30 VET A21 1047
28:03 +5:44 ALMEIDA QUEREJAZU Vane. F INDEPENDIENTE 27:41 SENIOR22 1013
28:05 +5:46 ZORRILLA SAINZ Laura F CD BAJO ASÓN-ALU. 27:46 VET A23 1058
28:09 +5:50 MUÑOZ DE LA TORRE RaqueF INDEPENDIENTE 27:46 SENIOR24 1037
28:09 +5:50 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ Ra. F INDEPENDIENTE 27:46 SENIOR25 1101
28:11 +5:52 SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ Maria EF CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 27:51 VET C26 1069
28:12 +5:53 APARICIO BÁRCENA María EF INDEPENDIENTE 27:44 VET B27 1092
28:13 +5:54 LOBATO MARTÍNEZ María In.F INDEPENDIENTE 27:57 VET A28 1108
28:13 +5:54 LOBATO MARTÍNEZ Irene F INDEPENDIENTE 27:58 VET A29 1107
28:18 +5:59 BALDUZ HERNAIZ Marta F INDEPENDIENTE 27:50 VET A30 1016
28:23 +6:04 CONEJO PÉREZ Nuria F 28:04 VET A31 1120
28:27 +6:08 GARCÍA SALGADO Lucía F INDEPENDIENTE 28:03 SENIOR32 1102
28:39 +6:20 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA Marga F INDEPENDIENTE 28:17 VET A33 1088
28:47 +6:28 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MóF INDEPENDIENTE 28:45 SENIOR34 1136
28:52 +6:33 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ C.F INDEPENDIENTE 28:50 SENIOR35 1133
29:13 +6:54 PALAZUELOS GONZALEZ G. F GYMNASTICA TURG. 28:56 VET A36 1045
29:13 +6:54 MACHÍN RIOS Eva María F GYMNASTICA TURG. 28:56 VET A37 1046
29:14 +6:55 QUINDÓS MARTÍNEZ Angélic.F INDEPENDIENTE 28:49 SENIOR38 1026
29:14 +6:55 LÓPEZ GARCÍA Claudia F INDEPENDIENTE 28:49 SENIOR39 1027
29:15 +6:56 MOGOLLON GARCIA Irene F INDEPENDIENTE 28:44 SENIOR40 1029
29:21 +7:02 LUENGO ALBERDI Nerea F INDEPENDIENTE 29:03 VET A41 1063
29:35 +7:16 CALA MONTOYA Francisca F CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 29:13 VET B42 1065
29:35 +7:16 TELLO CARBONEL Ana DolorF CORRIENDO DESDE 29:13 VET B43 1022
29:41 +7:22 DURAN ORTEGA Isabel F INDEPENDIENTE 29:13 VET A44 1097
29:41 +7:22 REBATE ALONSO Begoña F INDEPENDIENTE 29:13 VET A45 1098
30:21 +8:02 RUIZ ESPINOSA Noelia F INDEPENDIENTE 29:49 SENIOR46 1114
30:21 +8:02 SARMIENTOS SANTAMARÍA F INDEPENDIENTE 29:49 SENIOR47 1113
30:22 +8:03 MACIAS BALDOR Consuelo F INDEPENDIENTE 29:52 VET C48 1040
31:48 +9:29 CALVO RAMOS Angeles F INDEPENDIENTE 31:26 VET A49 1072
32:11 +9:52 ROBLEDO GÓMEZ Victoria F CORRECANINOS 31:46 SENIOR50 1024
32:22 +10:03 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA Arancha F INDEPENDIENTE 31:59 VET B51 1089
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Ranking
Fem 5K

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num
32:46 +10:27 BADIOLA SALGADO Elena F INDEPENDIENTE 32:16 SENIOR52 1054
32:53 +10:34 VILLA Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE 32:27 SENIOR53 1051
33:05 +10:46 FERNANDEZ BOROBIO Móni.F INDEPENDIENTE 33:05 VET A54 1137
34:39 +12:20 GÓMEZ Claudia Beatriz F CORRECANINOS 34:13 VET A55 1023
37:02 +14:43 SAN PELAYO PASCUAL Ain. F INDEPENDIENTE 37:02 VET A56 1071
40:06 +17:47 GONZALEZ PEDROSO Maria F CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 39:44 VET B57 1067
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Ranking

Run 1

5K - VET A
Tiempo a Nombre Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

29:08 0 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ LucinCORRIENDO DESDE 28:47 VET A1 1049

5K - VET A - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

22:19 0 MARTINEZ RUGAMA Amparo F INDEPENDIENTE 22:08 VET A1 1036
23:33 +1:14 MORENO ARRUZA Ana F INDEPENDIENTE 23:33 VET A2 1085
24:06 +1:47 ESCARDA GONZÁLEZ Beatri F ALUCAN 23:49 VET A3 1079
25:05 +2:46 ARCE CUESTA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE 24:58 VET A4 1030
25:27 +3:08 DE MIGUEL ALVARADO Lidia F CD BAJO ASON ALU. 25:09 VET A5 1055
25:37 +3:18 MARTINEZ SAN JUAN YolandF INDEPENDIENTE 25:30 VET A6 1031
25:49 +3:30 CANO FÉRNANDEZ Gemma F CD BAJO ASÓN - AL. 25:32 VET A7 1057
27:56 +5:37 MOYA Arancha F INDEPENDIENTE 27:49 VET A8 1059
27:58 +5:39 NUÑEZ GARCIA Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE 27:30 VET A9 1047
28:05 +5:46 ZORRILLA SAINZ Laura F CD BAJO ASÓN-ALU. 27:46 VET A10 1058
28:13 +5:54 LOBATO MARTÍNEZ María In.F INDEPENDIENTE 27:57 VET A11 1108
28:13 +5:54 LOBATO MARTÍNEZ Irene F INDEPENDIENTE 27:58 VET A12 1107
28:18 +5:59 BALDUZ HERNAIZ Marta F INDEPENDIENTE 27:50 VET A13 1016
28:23 +6:04 CONEJO PÉREZ Nuria F 28:04 VET A14 1120
28:39 +6:20 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA Marga F INDEPENDIENTE 28:17 VET A15 1088
29:13 +6:54 PALAZUELOS GONZALEZ G. F GYMNASTICA TURG. 28:56 VET A16 1045
29:13 +6:54 MACHÍN RIOS Eva María F GYMNASTICA TURG. 28:56 VET A17 1046
29:21 +7:02 LUENGO ALBERDI Nerea F INDEPENDIENTE 29:03 VET A18 1063
29:41 +7:22 DURAN ORTEGA Isabel F INDEPENDIENTE 29:13 VET A19 1097
29:41 +7:22 REBATE ALONSO Begoña F INDEPENDIENTE 29:13 VET A20 1098
31:48 +9:29 CALVO RAMOS Angeles F INDEPENDIENTE 31:26 VET A21 1072
33:05 +10:46 FERNANDEZ BOROBIO Móni.F INDEPENDIENTE 33:05 VET A22 1137
34:39 +12:20 GÓMEZ Claudia Beatriz F CORRECANINOS 34:13 VET A23 1023
37:02 +14:43 SAN PELAYO PASCUAL Ain. F INDEPENDIENTE 37:02 VET A24 1071
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Ranking
5K - VET A - M

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num
16:10 0 SALAS HERRERA Anibal Dav.M 16:09 VET A1 1124
16:19 +9 SANTIAGO BROCH Sergio M CARCOBA RIBAMON. 16:19 VET A2 1061
16:47 +37 LOPEZ SOLADANA José M SAPPORO-RICELEC 16:47 VET A3 1115
17:19 +1:09 PALACIO ROCILLO Juan M. M CD COLINDRES-NET. 17:19 VET A4 1056
17:53 +1:43 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ Jesús M ATLÉTICO CASTRO 17:52 VET A5 1090
19:17 +3:07 VENA PELAYO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 19:16 VET A6 1112
19:34 +3:24 CALVA GIL David M INDEPENDIENTE 19:18 VET A7 1038
19:59 +3:49 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ FranM INDEPENDIENTE 19:57 VET A8 1084
20:39 +4:29 OCHOA ALONSO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE 20:35 VET A9 1035
21:29 +5:19 GARCIA HERRERA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE 21:11 VET A10 1039
21:34 +5:24 CLARAMUNT VISO Javier M 21:21 VET A11 1122
21:44 +5:34 CAMPO LIAÑO Luis Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE 21:36 VET A12 1086
22:53 +6:43 PÉREZ JIMENEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE 22:53 VET A13 1126
23:07 +6:57 GARMILLA DE PABLO Migue. M INDEPENDIENTE 22:54 VET A14 1078
23:10 +7:00 CLARAMUNT VISO José Anto M INDEPENDIENTE 22:57 VET A15 1103
23:54 +7:44 GONZÁLEZ MADERA Diego M INDEPENDIENTE 23:54 VET A16 1021
25:12 +9:02 JIMENEZ BORRALLO Victor M 24:57 VET A17 1143
26:06 +9:56 DOMÍNGUEZ TORRERO Mar.M INDEPENDIENTE 25:43 VET A18 1100
29:25 +13:15 PALACIO BLANCO Fernando M A.D.EMPORIUM 29:01 VET A19 1048
29:34 +13:24 GONZALEZ GARCIA Miguel VM INDEPENDIENTE 29:34 VET A20 1018
31:48 +15:38 MARTIN YUSTE Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE 31:25 VET A21 1073
32:33 +16:23 BADIOLA SALGADO Claudio M INDEPENDIENTE 32:00 VET A22 1052
37:02 +20:52 MARAÑÓN LÓPEZ Iñaki M INDEPENDIENTE 36:42 VET A23 1070

5K - VET B - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

27:36 0 DIEZ GRIJUELA Eva Maria F INDEPENDIENTE 27:12 VET B1 1012
28:12 +36 APARICIO BÁRCENA María EF INDEPENDIENTE 27:44 VET B2 1092
29:35 +1:59 CALA MONTOYA Francisca F CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 29:13 VET B3 1065
29:35 +1:59 TELLO CARBONEL Ana DolorF CORRIENDO DESDE 29:13 VET B4 1022
32:22 +4:46 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA Arancha F INDEPENDIENTE 31:59 VET B5 1089
40:06 +12:30 GONZALEZ PEDROSO Maria F CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 39:44 VET B6 1067

5K - VET B - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

18:56 0 TERÁN VIGIL Gonzalo M ATLÉTICO COLINDRE. 18:55 VET B1 1083
19:19 +23 CENDOYA GÓMEZ Javi M ATLÉTICO LAREDO 19:19 VET B2 1116
23:44 +4:48 CRIADO GÓMEZ Fermín M 23:19 VET B3 1119
27:28 +8:32 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Juan M INDEPENDIENTE 27:00 VET B4 1093
27:57 +9:01 ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ Go.M INDEPENDIENTE 27:57 VET B5 1014
27:58 +9:02 MOLINA ZANÓN Paco M C.A. CASAS BAJAS 27:31 VET B6 1042
28:14 +9:18 LERA GONZÁLEZ David M INDEPENDIENTE 27:58 VET B7 1109
29:19 +10:23 BARQUÍN ESCOBAR Luis Fd M INDEPENDIENTE 29:00 VET B8 1060
30:22 +11:26 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ Man. M INDEPENDIENTE 29:51 VET B9 1025

5K - VET C - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

28:11 0 SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ Maria EF CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 27:51 VET C1 1069
30:22 +2:11 MACIAS BALDOR Consuelo F INDEPENDIENTE 29:52 VET C2 1040
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Ranking
5K - VET C - M

Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num
20:41 0 GARCÍA BARANDA Luis Migu M MADERAS BUELNA 20:41 VET C1 1082
23:28 +2:47 AGUILAR VAZQUEZ Salvador M CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 23:21 VET C2 1066
23:33 +2:52 BLANCO RODRÍGUEZ AndrésM ADALA 23:25 VET C3 1011
28:11 +7:30 CARVAJAL RAMIREZ Donato M CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 27:51 VET C4 1068

5K - VET D - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club T.Real CategoríPto Num

24:41 0 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ FernM INDEPENDIENTE 24:36 VET D1 1111
29:02 +4:21 GARCIA VAQUERIZO AntonioM CUEVA DE KUN Y H. 28:40 VET D2 1064
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